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SAIJEX 
IMP‘*RTED 

SFH-CK-10 
Clear Crystal+ Matt Brass 

> SFH-CK-30 

Box Packing 

x= 
2 Champagne Crystal+ Matt Brass 15 Pcs 

“ Box Packing 

x Clear Crystal+ Matt Brass 

= Champagne Crystal+ Matt Brass 15 Pcs 

“ Box Packing 

x Clear Crystal+ Matt Brass 

= Champagne Crystal+ Matt Brass 15 Pcs 

“ Box Packing 

ce Clear Crystal+ Matt Brass 

S Champagne Crystal+Matt Brass 15 Pcs 
ix 

01 

CRYSTAL 

ee 

CLEAR CRYSTAL 
+ 

MATT BRASS 

a 
CLEAR CRYSTAL 

+ 
MATT BRASS 

CLEAR CRYSTAL 
+ 

MATT BRASS. 

CLEAR CRYSTAL 
+ 

MATT BRASS 

KNOBS 

Finish 

T+ | 
4 

$y 
CHAMPAGNE CRYSTAL 

+ 
MATT BRASS 

Finish 

& “a 
CHAMPAGNE CRYSTAL 

+ 
MATT BRASS 

Finish 

CHAMPAGNE CRYSTAL 
+ 

MATT BRASS. 

Finish 

CHAMPAGNE CRYSTAL 
+ 

MATT BRASS



CRYSTAL KNOBS 

IMP-*RTED 

x Clear Crystal+ Matt Brass 

2 Champagne Crystal+ Matt Brass 15 Pcs 

“ Box Packing 

ce Clear Crystal+ Matt Brass 

= Champagne Crystal+ Matt Brass 15 Pcs 

“ Box Packing 

x Clear Crystal+ Matt Brass 

2 Champagne Crystal+ Matt Brass 15 Pcs 

“ Box Packing 

x= Matt Brass 

= 15 Pcs 
ra Box Packing 

SAIJEX 
Finish 

& ie 
CLEAR CRYSTAL CHAMPAGNE CRYSTAL 

+ + 
MATT BRASS MATT BRASS 

Finish 

> 2 

“i oo 

CLEAR CRYSTAL CHAMPAGNE CRYSTAL 
+ + 

MATT BRASS MATT BRASS 

Finish 

a @ ‘ 
e ys 

& So? 
CLEAR CRYSTAL CHAMPAGNE CRYSTAL 

+ + 
MATT BRASS MATT BRASS 

Finish 

Ce 
= 

Matt Brass 

02



FURNITURE ZINC KNOBS 

Finish 

2?e?@ 
arr Ss MATT BACK PVD COP PVD ROSE GOLD 

GREY ANTIQUE BRASS GREY GREY 

SFH-A301 
Matt $S+ Grey 

Matt Black+Antique Brass 

PVD Gold+Grey 30 Pcs 

PVD Rose Gold+ Grey 

Box Packing 

FI
NI

SH
 

Finish 

VUuvTy 
PVD GREY PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SFH-A302 
Antique Brass 

PVD Grey 

PVD Gold 30 Pcs 

PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

FI
NI
SH
 

Finish 

MATT BLACK PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

Matt Black 

z Antique Brass 

S PVD Gold 30 Pcs 

“ PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

Finish 

MATT BLACK PVD ROSE GOLD PVD baal 

SFH-A305 
Matt Black 

Antique Brass 

PVD Rose Gold 30 Pcs 

PVD Gold 

Box Packing 

FI
NI

SH
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® 

FURNITURE ZINC KNOBS SAIJEX 
Finish 

MATT BLACK PVD ROSE GOLD PVD GOLD 

Matt Black 

ce Antique Brass 

2 PVD Rose Gold 30 Pes 
* PVD Gold 

Box Packing 

Finish 

MATT GREY PVD GOLD MATT BLACK 
+ + + 

PVD Golb PVD ROSE GOLD MATT BLACK PVD BLACK 

SFH-A3 10 
AB-+PVD Gold 

x Matt Grey+PVD Rose Gold 

2 PVD Gold+Matt Black 30 Pes 
= Matt Black +PVD Black 

Box Packing 

Finish 

ANTIQUE BRASS MATT GREY 
+ + 

PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SFH-A3 1 1 
Antique Brass+PVD Gold 

Matt Grey+PVD Rose Gold 30 Pcs 

Box Packing 

FI
NI
SH
 

04



SA EX FURNITURE KNOBS &® HANDLES 

Finish 
=, — ~~ a ay 

SS MATT MATT BLACK PVD GOLD PVD ROSEGOLD ~— METALLIC GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

96mm SS Matt 20 Pcs 

160mm Matt Black 15 Pcs 
Metallic Gold 

256mm PVD Gold 10 Pcs 

320mm PVD Rose Gold 10 Pcs 

Finish 

MAB MATT GREY METALLIC GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

96mm MAB 20 Pcs 

160mm Matt Grey 15 Pcs 

256mm Metallic Gold 10 Pcs 

320mm PVD Rose Gold 10 Pcs 

Finish 

MAB MATT GREY METALLIC GOLD — PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

96mm MAB 20 Pcs 

160mm Matt Grey 15 Pcs 

256mm Metallic Gold 10 Pcs 

320mm PVD Rose Gold 10 Pcs 

Finish 

MATT BLACK ANTIQUE BRASS SS MATT MATT ROSE GOLD 

SFH-A318 
SS Matt 

Matt Black 

Antique Brass 30 Pcs 

Matt Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

FI
NI

SH
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FURNITURE KNOBS & HANDLES SAIJEX 

EG 
MATT GREY PVD BLACK MATT AB 

+ + + 
PVD RG MATT BLACK GLOSSY AB 

SFH-A320 
Matt Grey+PVD RG 

= PVD Black+Matt Black 
= 30 Pcs 
= Matt AB+Glossy AB 

Box Packing 

Finish 

MAB PVD BLACK PVD ROSE GOLD 
+ + + 

GLOSSY AB MATT BLACK MATT GREY 

MAB-+ Glossy AB 

a PVD Black+Matt Black 
2 30 Pcs 
= Pvd Rose Gold+Matt Grey 

Box Packing 

Finish 

PVD BLACK MAB MATT ROSE GOLD 
+ + + 

MATT BLACK PVDGOLD — PVD ROSE GOLD 

SFH-A324 «nos 
PVD Black+Matt Black 

a MAB+PVD Gold 
2 30 Pcs 
= Matt Rose Gold+PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

Finish 

a - ' 

MATT BLACK MAB Matt Rose Gold 
+ + + 

PVD BLACK PVD GOLD PVD Rose Gold 

SIZE (H2H) FINISH Box Packing 

96mm Matt Black+PVD Black 15 Pes 
160mm 10 Pcs 

MAB+PVD Gold 
256mm 10 Pcs 
320mm Matt Rose Gold+PVD Rose Gold 10 Pes 
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SAIJEX FURNITURE KNOBS &® HANDLES 

Finish 

MATT GREY MATT BLACK PVD MATTGOLD — PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

96mm MAB 20 Pcs 

160mm Mait Grey 15 Pcs 
Matt Black 

256mm PVD Matt Gold 10 Pes 
320mm PVD Rose Gold 10 Pcs 

Finish 

MATT PVD PVD 
GREY BLACK MATT ROSE 

GOLD GOLD 

SS / MAB 

ae Matt Grey / Matt Black 
S 30 Pcs 
= PVD Matt Gold / PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

Finish 

Se 
MATT GREY MATT BLACK METALLIC GOLD PVD RG 

SFH-A327 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

96mm MAB 20 Pcs 

160mm Matt Grey 15 Pcs 
Matt Black 

256mm Metallic Gold 10 Pcs 
320mm PVD Rose Gold 10 Pcs 

Finish 

MATT PVD 
GREY BLACK MATT GOLD ROSE « Soup 

SFH-A328 
MAB / Matt Grey 

Matt Black 

PVD Matt Gold / Matt Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

30 Pcs 

FI
NI

SH
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FURNITURE KNOBS & HANDLES 

SFH-A329 

SAIJEX 
Finish 

ANTIQUE BRASS .—_ 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

96mm Antique Brass 20 Pcs 

160mm 15 Pcs 
Matt Black 

256mm 10 Pcs 

320mm Metallic Gold 10 Pcs 

SFH-A330 

Finish 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

128mm MAB 20 Pcs 

192mm 15 Pcs 
Matt Black 

320mm 10 Pcs 

416mm Metallic Gold 10 Pcs 

GLOSSY AB 
+ 

MATT AB 

SIZE 

Glossy AB+Matt AB 

SMALL |} BIG 
zx Matt Black+PVD Black 30 mm | 45 mm 

Ss Matt Gold+PVD Gold 

“ Matt RG-+PVD Rose Gold 
Box Packing 30 Pcs 

MAB MATT BLACK METALLIC GOLD 

Finish 

a — 
MATT BLACK — MATT GOLD MATT RG 

+ + + 
PVD BLACK PVD GOLD PVD RG 

Finish 

2#oe° 
MAB 

FI
NI

SH
 

SFH-A332 
B 

Matt SS / Matt Grey 

Metallic Gold 
30 Pcs 

Box Packing 

MATT SS MATT GREY METALLIC 
GOLD 
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SAIJEX 

09 

FURNITURE KNOBS 

MAB 

SFH-A333 

Matt SS / Matt Grey 

Metallic Gold FI
NI

SH
 

Box Packing 

30 Pcs 

SFH-Z101 

MAB 

MAB / Matt Black 

Matt PVD Gold 

FI
NI

SH
 

Matt PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

30 Pcs 

SFH-Z102 
MAB / Matt Black 

Matt PVD Gold 

FI
NI

SH
 

Matt PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

30 Pcs 

SFH-Z103 
MAB / Matt Black 

Matt PVD Gold 

FI
NI

SH
 

Matt PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

30 Pcs 

Finish 

MATT SS MATT GREY METALLIC 
GOLD 

Finish 

MATT MATT MATT PVD 
BLACK PVDGOLD ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

MATT MATT MATT PVD 
BLACK PVD GOLD ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

MATT MATT MATT PVD 
BLACK PVD GOLD — ROSE GOLD



FURNITURE KNOBS SAIJEX 

IMP‘#RTED 

FINISH Box Packing 

Wood Carving 10 Pcs 

FINISH Box Packing 

Wooden Floral Painted 10 Pcs 

FINISH Box Packing 

Ceramic Painted 10 Pcs 

FINISH Box Packing 

Ceramic Painted 10 Pcs 



SAIJEX 

= 

& 

IMP**RTED 

E-107B 

FURNITURE 

FINISH Box Packing 

Ceramic Painted 10 Pcs 

E-109A 
FINISH Box Packing 

Ceramic Painted 10 Pcs 

W-051B 
FINISH Box Packing 

Wooden Floral Painted 10 Pcs 

ST-O10-03 
FINISH Box Packing 

Jade Natural Stone (White) 10 Pcs 

KNOBS



FURNITURE KNOBS SAIJEX 

IMP“*RTED 

FINISH Box Packing 

Jade Natural Stone (Orange) 10 Pcs 

FINISH Box Packing 

Special Stone (Tiger Eye) 10 Pcs 

Finish 

BLACK BLUE WHITE 

FINISH Box Packing 

Ceramic (Black) 

Ceramic (Blue) 10 Pcs 

Ceramic (White) 



SAIJEX 
IMP**RTED 

FURNITURE 

2/197 
Box Packing 

Ceramic 10 Pcs 

2/14 
FINISH Box Packing 

Ceramic 10 Pcs 

2/15 
FINISH Box Packing 

Ceramic 10 Pcs 

KNOBS



KIDS KNOBS SAIJEX 

IMP‘#RTED 

DESCRIPTION Box Packing 

Bear Head Shaped Rubber Knob 10 Pcs 

DESCRIPTION Box Packing 

Car Rubber Knob 10 Pcs 

DESCRIPTION Box Packing 

Gold Fish Rubber Knob 10 Pcs 

e & Bs 

a 
SS SFH-KIDSO5 

DESCRIPTION Box Packing 

Ball Rubber Knob 10 Pcs 



SAIJEX 
IMP-*RTED 

SFH-KIDSO6 
DESCRIPTION Box Packing 

Square Rubber Knob 10 Pcs 

DESCRIPTION Box Packing 

Kitten Rubber Knob 10 Pcs 

DESCRIPTION Box Packing 

Flower Rubber Knob 10 Pcs 

DESCRIPTION Box Packing 

Elephant Head Shaped Rubber Knob 10 Pcs 

KIDS KNOBS



FURNITURE KNOBS & HANDLES “agen 

IMP-*RTED 

Finish 

MATTGOLD ~—- PVD GOLD 

SF H -60 | LP eszmnr 

MAB 

ae Matt Gold 
2 20 Pcs 
= PVD Gold 

Box Packing 

Finish 

MATTGOLD — PVD GOLD 

SF H -60 | M (32mm) 

= Matt Gold 
Zz 20 Pcs 
= PVD Gold 

Box Packing 

Finish 

MATT GOLD BLUE GREEN PVD GOLD 

FINISH SIZE 

AB / Matt Gold 

Blue / Green S$ (27mm) M (32mm) 

PVD Gold 

Box Packing 20 Pcs 

Finish 

MATT GOLD BLUE GREEN PVD GOLD 

SF H-603« 37mm) 

AB / Matt Gold 

Blue / Green 

PVD Gold 

Box Packing 

20 Pcs 

FI
NI

SH
 



® 

SAIJEX FURNITURE KNOBS &® HANDLES 

IMP**RTED 

Finish 

MAB MATT GOLD 

wi %| MAB/Matt Gold 
NX} 90mmxé0mm | 5 = 20 Pcs 
” = Box Packing 

Finish 

AB GREY BLUE BEIGE MATT GOLD GREEN WHITE 

AB / Grey / Blue 

wi a Beige/ Matt Gold 
N | 72mmx 40mm | 5 20 Pcs 
Co = Green / White 

Box Packing 

Finish 

GREY BLUE BEIGE MATT GOLD GREEN WHITE 

AB / Grey / Blue 

Ww eS Beige/ Matt Gold 
| 60mmx50mm | 5 20 Pcs 
CG) = Green / White 

Box Packing 

Finish 

Cer (7 of * 
- — GREY BLUE BEIGE MATT GOLD GREEN WHITE 

ea 
Ye 

AB / Grey / Blue 

Ww eS Beige/ Matt Gold 
|) 80mmx40mm | 5 20 Pcs 
D z= Green / White 

Box Packing 



® 

FURNITURE KNOBS & HANDLES SAIJEX 
SS 

SF-BFH-90 | 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

96mm MAB 

1eomm Matt Gold 
256mm 5p 

CS 248mm Black+Gold 

864mm Blue+ Gold 

1152mm Green+Gold 

Finish 

MAB MATTGOLD MATTBRONZE PVDRG BLACK+GOLD GREEN GOLD BLUE GOLD 

SF-BFH-902 
MAB / Matt Gold 

Matt Bronze / PVD Rose Gold 

Black+Gold 6 Pcs 

Green Gold / Blue Gold 

Box Packing 

FI
NI

SH
 

Finish 

MAB MATT GOLD MATT BRONZE PVD BLUEGOLD GREEN GOLD 
ROSE GOLD 

SF-BFH-903 
MAB / Matt Gold 

Matt Bronze 

PVD Rose Gold 6 Pcs 

Blue Gold / Green Gold 

Box Packing 

FI
NI
SH
 

18



FURNITURE BRASS KNOBS & HANDLES 

: : Finish 

MAB MATT GOLD — MATT BRONZE PVD BLUEGOLD GREEN GOLD 
ROSE GOLD 

MAB / Matt Gold 

z= Matt Bronze 

z PVD Rose Gold 6 Pcs 

* Blue Gold / Green Gold 

Box Packing 

Finish 

OOOOD 
MATT GOLD MATT BLACK MATT BLUE MATT GREEN SMOKED 

BRONZE 

SF-BFH-905 
MAB / Matt Gold 

Matt Black 

Matt Blue 10 Pcs 

Matt Green / Smoked Bronze 

Box Packing 

FI
NI

SH
 

Finish 

VOOD 
MAB MATT GOLD =MATTBLACK =MATT BLUE ~=-MATT GREEN SMOKED 

BRONZE 

SF-BFH-906 
MAB / Matt Gold 

Matt Black 

Matt Blue 10 Pcs 

Matt Green / Smoked Bronze 

Box Packing 

FI
NI

SH
 

Finish 

MATTGOLD MATT BLACK PVD 
ROSE GOLD 

SF-BFH-950 knob) 
SIZE 

MAB / Matt Gold 

Matt Black 20 Pcs 

PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

FI
NI
SH
 



FURNITURE BRASS KNOBS & HANDLES 

S 

SF-BFH-950 

MATT GOLD 

**H2H are adjustable 

SIZE FINISH H2H Box Packing 

210mm MAB 160mm 5 Pcs 

450mm Matt Gold 446mm 2 Pcs 

900mm Matt Black 865mm 2 Pcs 

1200mm PVD Rose Gold 1155mm 2 Pcs 

SF-BFH-95 | 

SAIJEX 
Finish 

SN NS 
MATT BLACK PVD 

ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

aot lg, aie Bala ad 

SIZE 75mm 

MAB 

Matt Gold 

Matt Black 

FI
NI

SH
 

PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 

20 Pcs 

SF-BFH-95 | 

MATT BLACK 

MATT BLACK 

SIZE FINISH H2H Box Packing 

220mm MAB 162mm 5 Pcs 

510mm Matt Gold 448mm 2 Pcs 

900mm Matt Black 864mm 2 Pcs 

1200mm PVD Rose Gold 1152mm 2 Pcs 

MATT GOLD. PVD ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

aS 
MATTGOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

20



SAIJEX 

21 

FURNITURE 

S 
BRASS KNOBS &® HANDLES 

SF-BFH-952 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB 

Matt Black 

Matt Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

30mm 40mm 

Box Packing 20 Pcs 20 Pcs 

SF-BFH-953 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB 

Matt Black 

Matt Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

30mm 40mm 

Box Packing 20 Pcs 20 Pcs 

SF-BFH-954 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB 

Matt Black 

Matt Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

30mm 40mm 

Box Packing 20 Pcs 20 Pcs 

SF-BFH-955 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB 

Matt Black 

Matt Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

30mm 40mm 

Box Packing 20 Pcs 20 Pcs 

MAB 

MAB 

MAB 

Finish 

ed 2 
MATTBLACK MATT GOLD PVD 

ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

MATT BLACK = MATT GOLD PVD 
ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

MATT BLACK — MATT GOLD PVD 
ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

= € = 

MATT BLACK MATT GOLD PVD 
ROSE GOLD



FURNITURE BRASS HANDLES 

SF-MB10 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

150mm (L/R) Antique Brass 
Matt Gold 

225mm (L/R) Charcoal 2 Pcs 

300mm (L/R) Green Patina 

ANTIQUE BRASS 

MATT GOLD 

aE 
CHARCOAL 

, ) PATINA 

22



SAIJEX 

SF-MB20 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

90mm Antique Brass Per Pc 

Matt Gold 
150mm Charcoal Per Pc 

250mm Green Patina Per Pc 

23 

Fup af 

FURNITURE BRASS HANDLES 

ANTIQUE BRASS 

MATT GOLD 

CHARCOAL 

GREEN PATINA



® 

FURNITURE BRASS HANDLES SAIJEX 

‘B b 

SF-MB30 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

90mm Antique Brass Per Pc 

Matt Gold 
150mm Grenreost Per Pc 

250mm Green Patina Per Pc 

ANTIQUE BRASS 

MATT GOLD 

ae =o 
CHARCOAL 

GREEN PATINA 

24



® 

SAIJEX FURNITURE BRASS HANDLES 

inn 

et 

SF-MB40 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Antique Brass 
150mm (L/R) 

Matt Gold 
Per Pc 

Charcoal 
250mm (L/R) } 

Green Patina 

MATT GOLD 

ANTIQUE BRASS 

CHARCOAL GREEN PATINA 

25



FURNITURE BRASS HANDLES 

SF-MBSO 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB 
eS 90mm | 100mm | 200mm |} 300mm 
3 POV 
iz 

Box Packing Per Pc Per Pc Per Pc Per Pc 

26



SAIJEX FURNITURE $S KNOBS & HANDLES 

ss MAB 

PVD ROSE GOLD MATT BLACK PVD METALLIC GOLD 

SFH-S8- | 7 
FINISH SIZE 

Ss 

Matt Black 
DIA 90mm | DIA 150mm 

MAB 

PVD Metallic Gold / PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 2 Pcs 2 Pcs 

MATT BLACK 

MAB PVD METALLIC GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SFH-SS-18 
FINISH SIZE 

$$ 

Matt Black 
DIA 90mm | DIA 150mm 

MAB 

PVD Metallic Gold / PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 2 Pcs 2 Pcs 

27



FURNITURE SS KNOBS & HANDLES SAIJEX \ 

\ 
\ 
\ 

a Finish 

S : H _ SS _ | O PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD MATT BLACK 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

200mm Matt Black 15 Pcs 

300mm 10 Pcs 

600mm PVD Gold 10 Pcs 

900mm 10 Pcs 

1200mm PVD Rose Gold 10 Pcs 

Finish 

S sc D PVD GOLD PVDROSEGOLD MATT BLACK 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

200mm Matt Black 15 Pcs 

300mm 10 Pcs 

600mm PVD Gold 10 Pes 

900mm 10 Pcs 

1200mm PVD Rose Gold 10 Pes 

Finish 

PVD PVD 
GOLD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

300mm PVD Gold 15 Pes 

450mm 10 Pcs 

1200mm PVD Rose Gold 10 Pcs 

Finish 

MATT BLACK PVD METALLIC PVD METALLIC 
S - H -SS _ | 5 GOLD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

160mm Matt Black 15 Pcs 

288mm 10 Pcs 

450mm PVD Metallic Gold 10 Pes 

900mm 4 Pcs 

1200mm PVD Metallic Rose Gold A Pcs 

28



FURNITURE SS K 

SFH-S5-C 16 

NOBS & HANDLES 

Finish 

~SS 
MATT PYD PVD 
BLACK METALLIC GOLD METALLIC RG 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

250mm Matt Black 5 Pcs 

450mm eee 5 Pcs 

900mm o ° 3 Pcs 

1200mm PVD Metallic Rose Gold 3 Pcs 

Finish 

NEW | AB PVD BLACK PVD GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

P. 

160mm Antique Brass > Pes 
256mm 5 Pcs 

320mm PVD Black 5 Pcs 

600mm 5 Pcs 

900mm PUD e-stel 5 Pcs 

Finish 

BPPwrO wre 
SSMATT ANTIQUE = MATTBLACK.—s MATT MATT PVD PVD GOLD PVD 

BRASS PVD GOLD ROSE GOLD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

25mm 30 Pcs 
50mm Antique Brass Matt PVD Rose Gold 30 Pcs 

Matt Black SS Matt PVD Gold 

7mm Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold 30 Pes 
100mm 30 Pcs 

Finish 

eeeece 
MATT BLACK — MATT MATTPVD =PVDGOLD ~~ PVD ROSE 

PVD GOLD ROSE GOLD GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

25mm Antique Brass Matt PVD Rose Gold 30 Pes 
38mm Matt Black PVD Gold 30 Pcs 

50mm Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold 30 Pcs 



FURNITURE SS KNOBS & HANDLES SAIJEX 
Coe Finish 

a) : ? ww w 2@ 
AB MATT BLACK MATT PVD MATT PVD PVD GOLD PVD 

GOLD ROSE GOLD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

32mm 

50mm 

Antique Brass 

Matt Black 

Matt PVD Gold 

Matt PVD Rose Gold 

PVD Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

30 Pcs 

Finish 

~¥Sosoe 

> SFH-SS-23 

ar 

ANTIQUE BRASS = MATTBLACK = MATTGREY ~— METALLIC GOLD 

FINISH Box Packing 

32mm Antique Brass Matt Grey 30 Pcs 

50mm Matt Black Metallic Gold 30 Pcs 

Finish 

AB+PVD GOLD — BLACK+PVD GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

128mm 15 Pcs 

256mm Antique Brass+PVD Gold 10 Pcs 

320mm 10 Pcs 

600mm Black+PVD Gold 10 Pcs 
900mm 10 Pcs 

Finish 

AB MATT —- PVD 

SFH-SS-25 —— 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

200mm (L/R) Antique Brass 15 Pes 
300mm (L/R) rome 10 Pcs 

att Gre 
l | 600mm (I/R) y 10 Pes 

900mm (L/R) PVD Gold 10 Pcs 

30



SAIJEX 
&S IMP*RTED 

BRASS DOOR KNOCKER 

SF-BFK-10 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB ra 
= Big Lion Door Knocker @ DIA 200 mm 

POV [a4 
O 

ig Box Packing PC 

FINISH SIZE 

MAB ra 
- Door Knocker - Big ¢@ 145mm 

POV a4 
O 

ig Box Packing PC 

FINISH SES 
MAB ra 

= Door Knocker - Small ¢@ 100 mm 

POV = 

ig Box Packing PC 

FINISH SIZE 

MAB ra 
= Door Knocker - Big @ 150 mm 

POV = 

ig Box Packing PC 

31 

Finish 

POV 

Finish 

POV 

Finish 

MAB POV 

Finish 

& 
a 

MAB POV



BRASS KNOBS SAIJEX 

IMP**RTED - 
Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB 2 
fe) wu a) ) 

a POV & Brass Furniture Knob 5 TIA T1B 
Zz Mait Gold & 40mm | 30mm 

a Box Packing 10Pcs | 20Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB 2 
Q w| @ ) 

a POV £ Brass Furniture Knol 3 T2A J2B 
Zz ~ 40mm | 30mm 
= Matt Gold 9 

a Box Packing 20Pcs | 20Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB 2 
(e) wi vy) ) ) 

a POV & Brass Furniture Knob BS T3A T3B T3C 
Zz Matt Gold 6 28mm | 35mm | 40mm 

ra) Box Packing 20 Pcs 20 Pcs 20 Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

SF-BFH-T4 
z 

ae = F Ww ) wn POV i Brass Furniture Knol ri 

2 i ”| 38mm 
=| _Mattcold | 

a Box Packing 20 Pcs 
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BRASS KNOBS 

IMPCPRTED cinish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

SF-BFH-15 
z 

: 6 ws 
; N B POV a Brass Furniture Knob 3! 38mm 

Fe Matt Gold 8) 

a Box Packing 20 Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB Zz 
fe) wi 

Fa POV & Brass Furniture Knob =) 50mm 

=| Matt Gold 3} 
ra) Box Packing 20 Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB z 
ce} . lu 0) 

a POV | Brass Furniture Knocker | & 
5 = “| 50mm 
Z| Mattcod |G 

ra) Box Packing 20 Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB 2 

x POV e Brass Fumiture Knob «=| |? 
= = @| 50mm 
=| Mattcold |G 

ra) Box Packing 20 Pcs 
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BRASS KNOBS 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB Zz re) fe 
a POV & Brass Furniture Knob Ps 35 mm 

=|) Matt Gold 3} 
a Box Packing 20 Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB 2 re) re 
Fa POV & Brass Furniture Knob Ss) 45mm 

=|) Matt Gold 3} 
ra) Box Packing 20 Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB Zz 
ie) om «) 0) 

a POV & Brass Furniture Knob S) TA TI1B 
< Matt Gold o 34mm | 40mm 

ra) Box Packing 20Pcs | 20Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB z 
re) mr 

Pa POV & Brass Furniture Knob S| 30mm 

Z| Matt Gold 3} 
ra) Box Packing 20 Pcs 
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BRASS KNOBS 

IMP“*RTED - 
Finish 

MAB POV MATTGOLD 

MAB 2 : fo) . uw) 0 d 
B POV & Brass Furniture Knolo Ps TI3A T13B 
Zz Mait Gold 5 35mm | 40mm 

a Box Packing 20Pcs | 20Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

MAB 2 
(e) wi “) ) 

Fa POV & Brass Furniture Knob S| Tl4A T14B 
z Matt Gold & 35mm | 40mm 

ra) Box Packing 20Pcs | 20Pcs 

Finish 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

Ww
 

7
 

wy
) 

an
 

as
 

a
 
—
 

| 

oD 
MAB Zz re} us 

a POV Brass Furniture Knob Ss) 50mm 
= (4 Z| Mattcod |G 

ra) Box Packing 20 Pcs 

Finish 

ANT POV 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

all SMALL BIG 
POV Sbx26x17_ | 47x26x37 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 10 Pcs 
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BRASS KNOBS 

G-003 

wi 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

AN SMALL BIG 
POV 35x26x17 | 45x31.6x21.5 

Box Packing 10 Pes 10 Pcs 

G-007 
FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANI SMALL BIG 
POV 35x25x26 47x34x35 

Box Packing 10 Pes 10 Pcs 

G- O | T eracsnrsom 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
37.4x26x17.5mm 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

G ~ 0 2 8 (29.5x25x1 4mm) 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
29.5x25x1 4mm 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

SA 

Finish 

ANT POV 

Finish 

ANT POV 

Finish 

ANT POV 

Finish 

ANT POV 
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37 

G-O4 A cocronn 
FINISH SIZE(mm) 

POV (46x31x24mm) 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

G ~ 0 5 D ascot 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
(34.5x30x25mm) 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

G ~ 0 6 Overs 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
(29,5x28x25mm) 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pes 

BRASS KNOBS 

Finish 

ANT 

Finish 

ai 
= 

ANT POV 

Finish 

fae 
= 

ANT POV 

Finish 

ANT POV



BRASS HANDLES & KNOBS 

SOFA LEG 

|} - O 9 T enanver 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
(277x141mm) 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

H 7 0 05 (165mm) 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT SMALL 
POV (165MM) 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

H 7 0 O 6 (200mm) 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT SMALL 
POV (200MM) 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

H -O ] 0 (117mm) 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
(117MM) 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

SAIJEX 
Finish 

ANT POV 

Finish 

—°s Ss 
ANT POV 

Finish 

Finish 

, 2, Ee 
ANT POV 
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39 

H-022 

BRASS HAND 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
SMALL BIG 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pes 10 Pcs 

H-024 (118mm) 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
115mm 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

| = O ? ] (190mm) 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
190mm 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

| - O O | (31x15x81mm) 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
31x15x81mm 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

LES & KNOBS 

ANT 

ANT 

Finish 

POV 

Finish 

POV 

Finish 

c~,, BSrz,, 
ANT POV



BRASS DOOR KNOCKER 

| “ O O ? (27x1 2.5x62mm) 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
27x12.5x62mm 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

| ~ O 0 3 (62.5x27mm) 

FINISH SIZE(mm) 

ANT 
62.5x27mm 

POV 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

Finish 

ANT POV 

Finish 

ANT POV 
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® 

SAIJEX ALUMINIUM PROFILE HANDLES 

IMP-*RTED 
Finish 

CHOCOLATE MATT BLACK ROSE GOLD BRUSH GOLD 

~_y SIZE FINISH Ree 

148mm MAB 

“i y 4 19emm Chocolate 
: 298mm 

7 A Matt Black 
y 4 448mm 20 Pcs 

598mm Rose Gold 

a 898mm Brush Gold 

1198mm Chocolate / Matt Black / Rose Gold / Brush Gold 

Finish 

LY AFA BA 
ROSE GOLD MATTBLACK — BRUSH GOLD CHOCOLATE AB MIDNITE BLUE SAND BEIGE 

SIZE FINISH Pasxing 

148mm 
MAB 20 Pcs 

198mm 

298mm Chocolate Brush Gold 

448mm Matt Black Midnight Blue 
598 15 Pcs 

mm Rose Gold Sand Beige 
898mm 

1198mm 
Chocolate / Matt Black / Rose G / Brush Gold / Midnight Blue / Sand Beige 10 Pcs 

2500mm L/R 

Finish 

CHOCOLATE ROSE GOLD BRUSH GOLD 

SF-AFH-30 
SIZE FINISH Packing 

96-120mm 

128-160mm MAB 

160-200mm 

192-240mm Chocolate 

320-400mm 20 Pcs 

480-600mm Brush Gold 

698mm 

798mm Rose Gold 

898mm 

4\ 

MAB 



ALUMINIUM PROFILE HAN 

AA AeA A 
BRUSH GOLD. CHOCOLATE MIDNITE BLUE SAND BEIGE ROSE GOLD MATT BLACK 

BLES SAIJEX 
IMP-*RTED 

SF-AFH-A0 

Finish 

SIZE FINISH Packing 

14émm 20 Pcs 
198mm MAB 

298mm Chocolate Brush Gold 

448mm Matt Black Midnight Blue 
598 15 Pcs 

mm Rose Gold Sand Beige 
898mm 

1198mm a. ; 
Chocolate / Matt Black / Rose G / Brush Gold / Midnight Blue / Sand Beige 10 Pcs 

2500mm L/R 

Finish 

FS #4 
CHOCOLATE $8 BRUSH BRUSH GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Posing 
45mm 

MAB 30 Pcs 
95mm 

148mm SS Brush 

198mm ' = 
08mm Chocolate 

398mm Matt Black 20 Pcs 

598mm 
Rose Gold 

898mm 

1198mm SS Brush / Chocolate / Brush Gold 

KAN 
CHOCOLATE BRUSH GOLD — ROSE GOLD MATT BLACK 

SIZE FINISH Packing 

148mm 
Chocolate 30 Pcs 

198mm 

298mm Matt Black 
448mm 

598mm Brush Gold 20 Pcs 

898mm 
Rose Gold 

1198mm 
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® 

SAIJEX ALUMINIUM LONG HANDLES 

s \\AN 
S F —/ \F | | - / O CHOCOLATE BRUSH GOLD =ROSEGOLD MATT BLACK 

B SIZE FINISH neatioe 

45mm 
Matt Black 30 Pcs 

95mm 

148mm 

298mm Chocolate 

448mm 

598mm Brush Gold 20 Pcs 

898mm 

198mm Rose Gold 
1800mm 

Finish 

BRUSH BLACK BRUSH GOLD BRUSH ROSE GOLD 

SF-AFH-L80 
B 

a FINISH pecan 

250mm Brush Black 30 Pcs 

350mm 
Brush Gold 

950mm 

1250mm Brush Rose Gold 20 Pes 

ae  ~ 

BRUSH BLACK BRUSH GOLD BRUSH ROSE GOLD 

SF-AFH- 100 
SIZE FINISH Packing 

, 220mm 
15 Pcs \ 340mm Brush Black 

440mm 
Brush Gold 

600mm 
10 Pes 

900mm Brush Rose Gold 

1200mm 
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® 

ALUMINIUM LONG HANDLES SAIJEX 

Finish 

BRUSH BLACK BRUSH GOLD BRUSH ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Packing 

150mm Brush Black 20 Pos 

300mm 
Brush Gold 

600mm 1SP 

850mm Brush Rose Gold os 

Finish 

BRUSH BLACK PVD GOLD = PVD ROSE GOLD 

SF-AFH-L1 20 
SIZE FINISH Packing 

250mm Brush Black 
20 Pcs 

950mm Brush Gold 

1250mm PVD Rose Gold 10 Pcs 

Finish 

BRUSH BLACK PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SF-AFH-L125 
SIZE FINISH Pasking 

250mm Brush Black 
15 Pcs 

950mm (L/R) Brush Gold 

1250mm (L/R) PVD Rose Gold 10 Pcs 
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® 

SAIJEX ALUMINIUM LONG HANDLES 

Finish 

MATT GRAPHITE AB BRUSH GOLD BRUSH ROSE GOLD 

SF-AFH- 130 
size FINISH oe 

semm Matt Graphite 20 Pes 

160mm 15 Pcs 
288mm AB Brush Gold 

10 Pcs 
576mm 

1152mm L/R Brush Rose Gold 5 Pcs 

Finish 

™™ 
BRUSH GOLD+GOLD = BLACK+ROSE GOLD — BRUSH ROSE GOLD 

+ 
ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Packing 

190mm Brush Gold+Gold 15 Pcs 

352mm Black+Rose Gold 10P 

1230mm Brush Rose Gold+Rose Gold cs 

Finish 

CE AF H ] 50 BLACK+GREY  GOLD+BLACK 

SIZE FINISH Packing 

45mm 
30 Pcs 

95mm 

148mm 
Black + Grey 

298mm 

448mm 

598mm 20 Pcs 
Gold + Black 

898mm 

1198mm 

1800mm 
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® 

ALUMINIUM LONG HANDLES SAIJEX 

IMP*RTED _ 
Finish 

— 
mma i 

MATT BLACK GRAPHITE VEFA GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Posing 

75mm 15 Pcs 
00mm Matt Black 

450mm Graphite 
900mm 10 Pcs 

Vefa Gold 
1200mm 

Finish 

_—_— ee a 5 
MATT BLACK GRAPHITE VEFA GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Packing 

75mm 15 Pcs 
00mm Matt Black 

450mm L/R Graphite 
10 Pcs 

900mm L/R 
Vefa Gold 

1200mm L/R 

Finish 

MATT BLACK VEFA GOLD CHOCOLATE 

SIZE FINISH Packing 

150mm 

200mm Matt Black 

400mm 
Chocolate Pcs 

600mm 

800mm Vefa Gold 

1000mm 
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® 

SAIJEX FURNITURE HANDLES 

IMP*RTED Finish 

SFH-U90 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

96mm Tea Gold 
128mm 

Grey 5 Pcs 
192mm 

320mm Matt Black 

é Finish 

4 
GREY MATT BLACK TEA GOLD 

i 

SFH-U9 1 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

128mm Tea Gold 
160mm 

Grey 5 Pcs 
224mm 

320mm Matt Black 

Finish 

ee 
BRONZE MATT BLACK 

CJ 

me SEAFH-UI2 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

<— 75mm 
200mm Matt Black 

0 5 Pcs 

450mm Bronze 
900mm 
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® 

FURNITURE HANDLES SAIJEX 
hw 
S IMP-*RTED 

Eby, 

SF-AFH-U93 
FINISH KNOB SIZE NEW 

Grey Leather+Charcoal 60mm | 200mm |} 460mm |} 660mm | 900mm 

Box Packing 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 

SF-AFH-U94 
FINISH KNOB SIZE NEW 

Khaki Leather+ Matt Black 60mm | 200mm |} 460mm |} 660mm | 900mm 

Box Packing 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 

aisassasaessas (eiiiciiessssses 

SF-AFH-U95 
FINISH KNOB SIZE NEW 

Black Leather+Chamapne Gold 60mm | 200mm | 460mm | 660mm | 900mm 

Box Packing 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 
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IMP-*RTED 

FURNITURE HANDLES 

SF-AFH-U96 
FINISH KNOB SIZE 

Beige Fabric ++Champagne Gold 60mm | 200mm | 460mm | 660mm | 900mm 

Box Packing 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 

SF-AFH-U9 7 
FINISH KNOB SIZE 

Grey Fabric +Charcoal 60mm | 200mm |} 460mm | 660mm | 900mm 

Box Packing 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 5 Pcs 
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CHAIR BUFFER SAIJEX 

IMP*RTED 

SF-FBS-22/24MM 
FINISH SIZE 

Felt Buffer (Metal Base) with Screw 22mm 24mm 

Box Packing 50 Pcs 50 Pcs 

FELT BUFFER WITH PIN 

SF-CB- 1 8/22/25MM 
FINISH SIZE 

Felt Buffer with PIN 18mm 22 mm 25mm 

Box Packing 100 Pcs 100 Pcs 100 Pcs 
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S A LF E x IMP-*RTED 

SF-ASP-G35 

2
0
.
2
m
m
 

35mm 

SF-ASP-G40 

2
0
.
2
m
m
 

x 

35mm 

SF-ASP-G25 

2
0
.
2
m
m
 

25mm 

51 

SILVER SS BRUSH 

ALUMINIUM 

DARK MATT METALLIC MATT ROSE 
BRUSH ROSE GOLD BLACK GOLD 
GOLD GOLD 

SHUTTER PROFILE 

Finish 

i 
IRON SAND MIDNIGHT POLISHED 
GREY BEIGE BLUE GOLD 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

Silver 

SS Brush / Matt Black 

Dark Brush Gold 

Rose Gold / Matt Rose Gold 
G Handle , 

Profile 35mm Metallic Gold 3 Metres 
lron Grey 

Sand Beige 

Midnight Blue 

Polished Gold 

*End Cap Available 

Finish 

DARK MATT ROSE 
BRUSH BLACK GOLD 

GOLD 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

Handi Matt Black 
jandle 

Profile 35mm Dark Brush Gold 3 Metres 

Rose Gold 

*End Cap Available 

Finish 

DARK MATT ROSE 
BRUSH BLACK GOLD 

GOLD 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

Matt Black 

Pome ace Dark Brush Gold 3 Metres 

Rose Gold 



DORE SAIJEX ALUMINIUM SHUTTER 

IMP. RTED 

Finish 

SILVER  SSBRUSH DARK — METALLIC MATT MATT ROSE 
BRUSH GOLD GREEN BLACK. ~— GOLD 
GOLD BRONZE 

- DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

£ . ‘ A 
Silver 

S SS Brush 

f) ; Dark Brush Gold 
—rZz ¢ J Handle Profile ; 3 Metres 

NJ 396mm lal Metallic Gold / Matt Green Bronze 

Matt Black 

Rose Gold 

Finish 

SILVER SSBRUSH DARK MATT ROSE 
BRUSH BLACK GOLD 

SF-ASP-F40 we 
DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

L 39.8mm . Silver 

e ) SS Brush 

§ 
F Handle Profile Dark Brush Gold 3 Metres 

Matt Black 

Rose Gold 

Finish 

SS BRUSH DARK MATT MATT MATT ROSE 
BRUSH GOLD ROSE BLACK GOLD 
GOLD GOLD 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

SS Brush 
E 
§ Dark Brush Gold 
sO 

“ Matt Gold 
IL IL a) J Gola Profile 3 Metres 
by . Matt Rose Gold 

Sollouiin Matt Black 

Rose Gold 
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SAIJEX ALUMINIUM SHUTTER PROFILE 

IMPARTED 
Finish 

SS BRUSH MATT MATT ROSE 
BRUSH GOLD GOLD ROSEGOLD BLACK GOLD 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

73.5mm ¥ SS Brush 

Dark Brush Gold 
£ 
& Matt Rose Gold 
Re C Gola Profile 3 Metres 

Ld Matt Gold 

Matt Black 

Rose Gold 

Finish 

SSBRUSH — MATT MATT ROSE 
GOLD BRUSH BLACK GOLD 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

Silver 

SS Brush 

22mm fq fy Edge Profile Matt Gold Brush 3 Metres 

kK >| Matt Black 
22.9mmM 

Rose Gold 

Finish 

MATT DARK 
BLACK BRUSH 

SF-ASP-P25 ~ 

TT DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

Matt Black 
Tapper Handle Profile onerse 3 Metres 

Dark Brush Gold 
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ALUMINIUM 

SF-ASP-S45 

SF-ASP-C45 

— 

SF-ASP-J45 

SHUTTER PROFILE 

IMP*RTED 

SAIJEX 
Finish 

0©-@e0ee@00080 
SILVER  SSBRUSH DARK MATT POLISHED ~— MATT ROSE MATT IRON CHOCOLATE SAND MIDNIGHT 

BRUSH ROSE GOLD BLACK GOLD GREEN GREY BEIGE BLUE 
GOLD GOLD BRONZE 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

Silver 

SS Brush 

Matt Black 

Dark Brush Gold 

45mm Rose Gold / Polished Gold / Iron Gre Frame Handle y 3 Metres 
Matt Green Bronze / Matt Rose Gold 

Chocolate 

Sand Beige 

Midnight Blue 

Finish 

0- @080@e0000@ 
SILVER  SSBRUSH DARK MATT POLISHED ~—s MATT ROSE MATT IRON CHOCOLATE SAND MIDNIGHT 

BRUSH ROSE GOLD BLACK GOLD GREEN GREY BEIGE BLUE 
GOLD GOLD BRONZE 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

Silver 

SS Brush 

Matt Black 

Dark Brush Gold 

45mm Rose Gold / Polished Gold / Iron Gre C Handle Profile y 3 Metres 
Matt Green Bronze / Matt Rose Gold 

Chocolate 

Sand Beige 

Midnight Blue 

Finish 

0- @0e@e00e00@ 
SILVER SSBRUSH DARK MATT POLISHED ~— MATT ROSE MATT IRON CHOCOLATE SAND MIDNIGHT 

BRUSH ROSE GOLD BLACK GOLD GREEN GREY BEIGE BLUE 
GOLD GOLD BRONZE 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

Silver 

SS Brush 

Matt Black 

Dark Brush Gold 

45mm Rose Gold / Polished Gold / Iron Gre I Handle Profile y 3 Metres 
Matt Green Bronze / Matt Rose Gold 

Chocolate 

Sand Beige 

Midnight Blue 
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SAIJEX 
IMP*RTED 

1050mm — 

ALUMINIUM SHUTTER PROFILE 

3000mm 

LONG HANDLE (CNC) 

SF-ASP-LH45 

Finish 

MATT IRON DARK ROSE 
BLACK GREY BRUSH GOLD 

GOLD 

] Profile (CNC) 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

Matt Black 

Iron GI 45mm Long Handle ron Grey 3 Metres 

Dark Brush Gold 

Rose Gold 

~ CONNECTOR With SS screws 
45mm 

Connector 
With Black finish screws 

SF-ASP-S50 

Finish 

MATT DARK ROSE 
BLACK BRUSH GOLD 

GOLD 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

50mm Matt Black 

irate Profile Dark Brush Gold 3 Metres 
| (Suitable for Sliding) Rose Gold 

a With SS screws 

Tj 50mm 
in b& < Connector 

With Black finish screws 

CONNECTOR 

55



SAIJEX ALUMINIUM SHUTTER PROFILE 

IMP“*RTED 

Finish 

MATT DARK ROSE 

BLACK BRUSH GOLD 

GOLD 

a : DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

nn. 50mm Frame Matt Black 

Profile Dark Brush Gold 3 Metres 
(Suitable for Sliding) Rose Gold 

Finish 

MATT GOLD 

BLACK 

22MM 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 
51.2MM 

50mm Matt Black 3 Met 

Tapper Profile Dark Brush Gold ems 

Finish 

MATT GOLD 

BLACK 

For SF-ASP-ST51 

er DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

200mm Matt Black 

Handle Gold 

1200mm Matt Black ° 
Handle Gold 
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® 

SAIJEX ALUMINIUM SHUTTER PROFILE 

IMP“*RTED 
Finish 

S FE = AS P = S ? O DARK BRUSH GOLD MATT BLACK SWISS BRONZE DEEP GREY 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH CONNECTOR 
E 
E 
6 Dark Brush Gold With SS screws 

With Black finish screws 
E With Gold finish screws 

N 20 mm Matt Black 

. 3 Metres ee 
Frame Profile , 

Swiss Bronze ; 

wuLg'OZ Deep Grey rs Ne, 

200mm 
eee 

— | 

EE —t 

CENTRE HANDLE (CNC) Finish 

DARK BRUSH GOLD MATT BLACK SWISS BRONZE DEEP GREY 
Cc) 7 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

€ 

& E Dark Brush Gold 
by) £ 

N 

* 20mm Matt Black 
Profile with 3 Metres 

200mm Handle Swiss B 

: in the Center WISS PIONZe 

SO? Deep Grey 

120mm . 1000mm 

———— © 

= a a 
_ 1000mmM 120mm 

zs el 
a a 

, 

Finish LONG HANDLE (CNC) 

SF-ASP-LH2 1 
DEEP GREY DARK BRUSH GOLD MATT BLACK SWISS BRONZE 

Cc) 7 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

E 
& Dark Brush Gold 
6 E 

$ 
20 mm Matt Black 

Profile with 3 Metres 

Long Handle (L/R) Swiss Bronze 

WwOZ Deep Grey 
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® 

ALUMINIUM SHUTTER PROFILE SAIJEX 

IMP RTED 
Finish 

S FE - AS P =- S ? 5 DARK BRUSH GOLD MATT BLACK SWISS BRONZE DEEP GREY 

E DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH CONNECTOR 

5 
we) Dark Brush Gold 

E = = 
S 25 mm Matt Black ‘ 

. 3 Metres 
Frame Profile Swiss Bronze 

WS? Deep Grey 

200mm 

= —" 

ai _f 

Finish sp RSP HSE _@ee 
DARK BRUSH GOLD MATT BLACK SWISS BRONZE DEEP GREY 

= 5 DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

i € 
€ Dark Brush Gold 

$ 
25mm Matt Black 

Frame Profile 3 Metres 

with 200mm Handle Swiss B 

J in the Centre WISS PIONZe 

WIWUGZ Deep Grey 

1000mm 

_ 1000mmM 120mm 

Pee a ————_—_. 

2S SSS, 

; on 

LONG HANDLE (CNC) - Finish 

DARK BRUSH GOLD MATT BLACK SWISS BRONZE DEEP GREY 

= 5 DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

i = 
€ Dark Brush Gold 

g 

25 mm Profile ten etalk 5 Met 
with Long Handle (L/R) eires 

Swiss Bronze 

WLWUGZ Deep Grey 
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SAIJEX ALUMINIUM SHUTTER PROFILE 

IMP*RTED 

Finish 

S E - P H -] B 3 O DARK BRUSH GOLD MATT BLACK SWISS BRONZE DEEP GREY 

DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

: 
2 Dark Brush Gold 

€ 

§ Matt Black 
> Frame Profile 3 Metres 

Swiss Bronze 

20.9mm 

Deep Grey 

Finish 

DARK BRUSH GOLD MATT BLACK SWISS BRONZE DEEP GREY 

on DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

8 
E 3 Dark Brush Gold 
a 

a Matt Black 
30mm Pin Hinge 

. 3 Metres 
Handle Profile . 

LS é Swiss Bronze 

29.55mm 

Deep Grey 

Finish 

DARK BRUSH GOLD MATT BLACK SWISS BRONZE DEEP GREY 

a DESCRIPTION FINISH LENGTH 

& 
E 3} 

= 3 Dark Brush Gold 
t 
oO 

30mm Pin Hinge Matt Black 
: 3 Metres L Profile F 

a f Swiss Bronze 

29.55mm 

Deep Grey 
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SAIJEX 
“Utes 

Application 

Application 

@) a IMP‘#RTED 

MATT SS 

€ @ 
POLISH SS MAB POLISH 

BLACK 
MATT 
BLACK 

Height will be 7mm 

T INLAY PROFILE 

INLAY PROFILE 

Finish 

i A w 
) | 

BRUSH BRUSH = POLISHED ~— POLISHED 
GOLD ROSE GOLD ROSE 

GOLD GOLD 

with 5 V-Groove 
in all sizes 

** Matt Black only in 6/9/12/18/25mm 

AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

T- Shaped 6mm Polished Gold 

T- Shaped 9mm Polished Rose Gold 

T- Shaped 12mm Brush Gold PVD $8304 

T- Shaped 18mm Brush Rose Gold 

T- Shaped 25mm Polished Black / Matt Black Thickness aporgin 
. mm 

T- Shaped 35mm Matt SS / Polished SS mm 

T- Shaped 50mm Matt Antique Brass 

Finish 

@©¢€ @oeoe0000 « eT we 
MATTSS POLISHSS.- ss MAB MATT POLISH BRUSH BRUSH POLISHED ~— POLISHED 

BLACK BLACK GOLD ROSE GOLD ROSE 
GOLD GOLD 

Height will be 7mm 
in all sizes 

U INLAY PROFILE 

with 2 V-Groove 

**CP & Matt SS only in 10mm/15mm/20mm 

AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

cP MAB 
U- Shaped 

6mm / lomm / 15mm Matt SS Brush Gold PVD SS304 

20mm / 40mm / 70mm Polished Gold Brush Rose Gold 

Polished Rose Gold Polished Black 

Thickness _ Length 
U- Shaped MAB Brush Gold Polished Gold 0.6mm —— 8000mm 
100mm Brush Rose Gold Polished Rose Gold 
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INLAY PROFILE 

Application 

( \ j % na . = 

MATT SS POLISH SS MAB POLISH 
BLACK 

~ — L INLAY PROFILE 

SAIJEX 

Finish 

BRUSH BRUSH = POLISHED = POLISHED 
GOLD ROSE GOLD ROSE 

GOLD GOLD 

*MAB only in 12mm & 25mm 

AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

L- Shaped wae 
12x12 
ren Polished Gold PVD S304 

L- Shaped Polished Rose Gold 

20x20mm Polished Black 
Brush Gold Thickness Length 

L- Shaped Brush Rose Gold 0.6mm 3000mm 
25x25mm Matt SS 

Application 

; Finish 

BRUSH BRUSH = POLISHED ~— POLISHED 
GOLD ROSE GOLD ROSE 

~ FI A T STRIP GOLD GOLD 

\ 4 

N il AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

/ Polished Gold, Polished Rose Gold 

10mm Brush Gold, Brush Rose Gold 

PVD SS304 

20mm Polished Rose Gold, Polish Gold Thickness Length 

Brush Rose Gold 0.6mm 3000mm 

40mm Polished Rose Gold, Polish Gold 
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® 

SA EX INLAY PROFILE 

Gs) imecenten 
“ss Finish 

12 20 POLISHED POLISHED 
GOLD ROSE 

J GOLD 

—swsu nas soe —] [12 —rivsi ras soe — 10 

AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

Reverse U Inlay PVD $$304 

12mm Polished Gold 

Reverse U Inlay Polished Rose Gold Thickness Length 
20mm 0.6mm  3000mm 

Finish 

AVAILABLE POLISHED — POLISHED 
SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION D GOLD ROSE 

Polished Gold PVD $S304 D 10 

EDGE END 
PROFILE F 

Polished Rose Gold Thickness sone 0 

BRUSH BRUSH 
GOLD 

EDGE OUT PROFILE 

Finish 

POLISHED POLISHED 

EDGE DEAD PROFILE 
AVAILABLE 

SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

Polished Gold PVD SS3804 

EDGE DEAD Polished Rose Gold 

PROFILE Brush Gold Thickness Length 

Brush Rose Gold 0.8mm 3000mm 

63 

ROSE GOLD ROSE 

GOLD GOLD 

AVAILABLE FINISH DESCRIPTION 
SIZES 12 10 

Polished Gold PVD $8304 
EDGE OUT Polished Rose Gold 20 
PROFILE Brush Gold Thickness Length 20 

Brush Rose Gold 0.8mm 3000mm 

Finish 
x 

wo 

BRUSH POLISHED POLISHED 

GOLD ROSE GOLD ROSE 

GOLD GOLD 

7



INLAY PROFILE 

Application 

SOLID T INLAY PROFILE 

BRUSH 
GOLD 

@ocoe 06 
POLISH SS MAB BRUSH = POLISHED POLISHED 

ROSE GOLD ROSE 
GOLD GOLD 

in all sizes 
Height will be | 

AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

6mm Polished Gold / Polished Rose Gold / Brush Rose Gold / Polished SS | pyp SS304 

8mm Polished Rose Gold / Brush Rose Gold / Polished SS Length 

12mm MAB / Brush Gold / Brush Rose Gold / Polished $s 3000mm 

Application 

Finish 

ee 
BRUSH BRUSH POLISHED POLISHED 
GOLD — ROSE GOLD ROSE 

GOLD GOLD 

AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

5X3mm Polished Gold, Polished Rose Gold PVD 
Imtr/ 3 mtr Brush Gold, Brush Rose Gold 

5x5mm Polished Rose Gold, Polish Gold $$304 

Imtr/ 3 mtr Brush Rose Gold 

8x8mm A . 
4 mit Polished Gold, Polished Rose Gold ASide 

1OxTOmm Polished Gold, Polished Rose Gold PVD Finish 
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SATJEX INLAY PROFILE 

“Utes 

Finish 

wo w Ne 

BRUSH BRUSH — POLISHED 
GOLD ROSE ROSE 

GOLD GOLD 

GAP T INLAY 
AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

10mm Brush Gold / Brush Rose Gold 

12mm Brush Gold / Brush Rose Gold PVD $8304 
16mm Brush Gold / Polished Rose Gold Thickness Length 

20 mm Brush Gold / Brush Rose Gold / Polished Rose Gold | 2:6™™ 2440rmnm 

Application 

t 

Finish 

N mt il . . 

MATTSS MAB BRUSH BRUSH POLISHED ~— POLISHED 
GOLD ROSE GOLD ROSE 

GOLD GOLD 
a 

ra) 
q 

=. 

AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

MAB 
PVD $S304 

35mmx20mm ine 
2440mm Brush Gold / Brush Rose Gold Thickness Length 

Polished Gold / Polished Rose Gold | 2:8 2440mm 

Finish 

eo eo °®0 
38 MATTSS MAB BRUSH BRUSH POLISHED POLISHED 

| GOLD ROSE GOLD ROSE 
| GOLD GOLD 

12 35 10 

AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

Polished Gold / Polished Rose Gold 

4omm Brush Gold PVD $8304 

2440mm Matt $S Thickness Length 
MAB 0.8mm 2440mm 
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INLAY PROFILE SAIJEX 
IMP*RTED 

ee 

Finish 

POLISHED POLISHED 
GOLD ROSE 

GOLD 

sq HAMIMER U PROFILE Tage f\ ao 

eet ax 
} Pz 

AU AC AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 
re 

20mm Polished Gold PVD SS304 

40mm i 
Polished Rose Gold Thigkness steer 

Finish 

POLISHED POLISHED 
GOLD ROSE 

GOLD 

AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

Polished Gold PVD $S304 

70mm Thickness Length 
Polished Rose Gold 0.8mm 3000mm 

8 

Finish 

48 
12 

BRUSH BRUSH = POLISHED POLISHED 
GOLD ROSE GOLD ROSE 

GOLD GOLD 

96 

AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH DESCRIPTION 

8mm x 0.8mm 

48mm Polished Gold / Polished Rose Gold PVD $8304 
Thickness Length amin x‘ 0.8mm Brush Gold / Brush Rose Gold hicknes 300¢enn 
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SAIJEX SS SELF ADHESIVE STRIP 

GS) impcenten 
ee 

PVD STAINLESS STEEL 
SELF ADHESIVE STRIPS 

© 

VISSUALLY STICKS DESIGN 
APPEALING 

STAINLESS- LONG- STURDY 
STEEL LASTING 

Finish 

POLISHED BLACK BRUSH GOLD PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

PVD SS SELF ADHESIVE STRIP 
LENGTH AVAILABLE SIZES FINISH BOX PACKING 

10mm CP 

20mm Polished Black 

5 MIR ROLL 25mm Brush Gold 20 Pcs 

40mm PVD Gold 

50mm PVD Rose Gold 

***Please Contact Sales Person for MRP 
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CLOTH HOOKS SAIJEX 

(ididd a 
SF-CH-A20 1 

ANTIQUE BRASS MATTBLACK  PVDGOLD = PVD ROSE GOLD GREY 

Antique Brass / Matt Black 

PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold / Grey 

Box Packing 20 Pcs 

FI
NI

SH
 

Finish 

Yy ) 

Ss Antique Brass MATT BLACK PVD ROSE GOLD 

ss 

5 Antique Brass / Matt Black 

= PVD Rose Gold 
Box Packing 20 Pcs 

Finish 

ANTIQUE BRASS CP+SS GREY+PVD ROSE GOLD 

S F -C H -A2 O4 (4 Hooks) 

Antique Brass 

a CP+SS 
z 
= Grey+PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 8 Pcs 

Finish 

ANTIQUE BRASS CP+8S GREY+PVD ROSE GOLD 

ototeeieteeds §SF-CH-A204 pics 
Antique Brass 

5 CP+SS 
Zz 
= Grey+PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 8 Pcs 
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SAIJEX CLOTH HOOKS 

Finish 

MATT+SS ANTIQUE BRASS GREY+PVD ROSE GOLD 

SF -CH -/ 206 (4 Hooks) 

Matt+Ss 

5 Antique Brass 

z 
= Grey+PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing | 8 Pcs 

Finish 

ww i AL 
MATT-+5S ANTIQUE BRASS GREY+PVD ROSE GOLD 

S F -C H -A2 06 (6 Hooks) 

Matt+Ss 

a Antique Brass 

z 
= Grey+PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 8 Pcs 

Finish 

ANTIQUE BRASS GREY+PVD ROSE GOLD 

SF-CH-A20 Jie ccis 
= Antique Brass 

= Grey+PVD Rose Gold 
“ Box Packing | 8 Pcs 

Finish 

ANTIQUE BRASS GREY+PVD ROSE GOLD 

S F -C H -A2 O Te Hooks) 

Antique Brass 

Grey+PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing | 8 Pcs 

FI
NI

SH
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CLOTH HOOKS SAIJEX 

WU UU OW Us 
MATT BLACK MATT GOLD MATT 

ROSE GOLD 

SFH-Z 1 OZ csticors 
x MAB / Matt Black 

2 Matt Gold / Matt Rose Gold 

it! Box Packing | 10 Pcs 

Finish 

MAB MATT BLACK MATT GOLD MATT 
ROSE GOLD 

SFH-Z1 06 ee ticcis 
x MAB / Matt Black 

= Matt Gold / Matt Rose Gold 

i=! Box Packing | 10 Pes 

Finish 

&¢ 6B 
CHROME ANTIQUE BRASS PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SHELF PIN (DOUBLE) 

SF-SBD-A4O 
Chrome 

Antique Brass 

PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 120 Pcs 

FI
NI

SH
 

Finish 

GEOCGaL 
CHROME SSMATT ANTIQUE BRASS GRAPHITE PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD MATT GOLD 

BABY LATCH 

SF-BL-A101 
Chrome 

SS Matt / Antique Brass / Matt Gold 

Graphite 

PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 20 Pcs 

FI
NI

SH
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Gs) impcenten 

SS WARDROBE PIPES 

GS) iwpverten sinsh 
“ne 

YVYVvvevy 
PVD GOLD PVD MATT BLACK = ANTIQUE BRASS 

ROSE GOLD 

SS Oval Pipe 
PSS / SSS = 

x PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold Q 
a o 15x30mm 
z Matt Black 10 Pcs es 3.6mtr (Imm) 
ra + 

Antique Brass a 

Box Packing e 

Finish 

O | p 1 PSS SN ANTIQUE BRASS = MATTBLACK = PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

PSS > 

= SN ¢ 
a ; a | Side Bracket 
Z Antique Brass / Matt Black 20 Sets es (Set of 2ocs 

PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold @) with screw) 
, fa) 

Box Packing 

Finish 

“Uuress 

SS [2 O U N eo SSS/PSS._ «ANTIQUE BRASS.» PVD ROSEGOLD -MATTBLACK —- PVD GOLD 

' 

PIO ees mn 
SSS / PSS = 

PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold Q 
5 &)| 25mm 
z Matt Black 10 Pcs re 3.6 mtrs 

“ Antique Brass 2 | (1 mm) 

Box Packing a 

Finish 

j MATT PVD PVD —_SSS/PSS ound Pipe ME lan Oy 

Bracket 
Antique Brass / Matt Black > 

{e) = PVD Rose Gold / PVD Gold = Side Bracket 

S SSS 20 Sets os (Set of 20cs 

x pss a with screw) 

Box Packing o 



ALUMINIUM WARDROBE TUBES 

L Bracke Tio res 80x 

FINISH 

Matt Black / Brush Gold / Grey 

SAGE 
X 

Finish 

Finish 

ORANGE 
LEATHER 
TOUCH 

IMP RTED 

MATT BLACK DARK BRUSH GOLD 

FINISH DESCRIPTION 

Matt Black 3 mits 

Dark Brush Gold 

Box Packing 10 Pes 

GREY BEIGE 
LEATHER LEATHER 
TOUCH TOUCH 

FINISH DESCRIPTION 

Grey Leather Touch 

Beige Leather Touch 3 mtrs 

Orange Leather Touch 

Box Packing 10 Pcs 

Premium Wardrobe Tube 

FINISH Size Bundle Packing 

Dark Leather+Brush Gold 3 Metres 10 Pcs 

Centre Bracket sores 80x 

FINISH 

Matt Black / Brush Gold / Grey 

yi 

Finish 

DARK 
LEATHER 

+ 

BRUSH GOLD 

Side BrackeF 2 set 20% 

FINISH 

Matt Black / Brush Gold / Grey 
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SAIJEX 

73 

SF-DS-F | 

DOOR STOPPER 

DOOR 
STOPPER 

* 

Finish 

SN (GLOSSY) AB (GLOSSY) MATT BLACK GOLD ROSE GOLD 

FI
NI

SH
 

SN (Glossy) 

AB (Glossy) 

Matt Black 

Gold / Rose Gold 

Foot Push Stopper 

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O
N
 

Box Packing | 10 Pcs 

SF-DS-SQ 1 

SN (GLOSSY) AB (GLOSSY) MATT BLACK 

FI
NI

SH
 

SN (Glossy) 

AB (Glossy) Box Packing 

Matt Black 

PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold 15 Pcs 

SF-DS-RN 1 

SN (GLOSSY) AB (GLOSSY) MATT BLACK 

FI
NI

SH
 

SN (Glossy) 

AB (Glossy) Box Packing 

Matt Black 

PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold 15 Pcs 

Finish 

PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

PVD GOLD =PVD ROSE GOLD 

***Spare Rubber available 
for all Door Stopper



SOFA LEGS SAIJEX 
Finish 

TTTT 
CP+SN RG+MAITT BLACK+ = AB+PVD 

ROSE GOLD ROSEGOLD GOLD 

SF-LG-104 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

CP+SN 

RG+Matt Rose Gold 
4’ 15 Pcs 

Black+Rose Gold 

AB+PVD Gold 

Finish 

ITTT 
CP+SN = RG+MATT BLACK+ AB+PVD 

ROSE GOLD ROSEGOLD GOLD 

SF-LG- 106 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

CP+SN 

RG+Matt Rose Gold 
6" 12 Pcs 

Black+Rose Gold 

AB+PVD Gold 

Finish 

— 

i 
MATT SS — ANTIQUE MATT PVD PVD ROSE PVD 

BRASS BLACK GOLD GOLD METALLIC GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Matt SS / Antique Brass 

Matt Black 
4’ 10 Pcs 

PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold 

PVD Metallic Gold 

Finish 

00099 
SS MATT ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK PVD ROSE PVD METALLIC 

GOLD GOLD 

SF-LG-210 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

SS Matt / Antique Brass 

Matt Black 
4’ 10 Pcs 

PVD Metallic Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 
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SOFA LEGS 

Finish 

ANTIQUE ~— MATT PVD PVD 
SSMATT "BRASS BLACK ROSE — METALLIC 

GOLD GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

SS Matt / Antique Brass 

4 Matt Black 12 Pes 

PVD Metallic Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

S S | ¢ , ? O 5 ANTIQE BRASS MATTBLACK MATT ROSE GOLD 
- - + + + 

PVD GOLD PVD BLACK = PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Antique Brass+PVD Gold 

4’ Matt Black+PVD Black 

Matt Rose Gold+PVD Rose Gold 12P, 
cS 

Antique Brass+PVD Gold 

6" Matt Black+PVD Black 

Matt Rose Gold+PVD Rose Gold 

a Finish 

fd —* 

oe a tg — a 
ANTIQUE MATT GOLD ROSE 
BRASS BLACK GOLD 

mee 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

3° Antique Brass / Matt Black 

Gold / Rose Gold 
6 Pcs 

a" Antique Brass 

Gold / Rose Gold 

Finish 

S9-LG-307 oS 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

3" Gold 

Rose Gold 
12 Pes 

4" Gold 

Rose Gold 
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SOFA LEGS SAIJEX 
Gs) Finish 

ee \ Y ~ ) 
ANTIGIUE MATT GOLD ROSE 
BRASS BLACK GOLD 

SS-LG-308 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Antique Brass 

4" Black 12 Pos 

Gold 

Rose Gold 

Finish 

ANTIQUE MATTBLACK ~— GOLD ROSE 
BRASS GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

3° Antique Brass / Matt Black 

Gold/R Gold 
Chel Nes, 12 Pcs 

a" Antique Brass 

Gold / Rose Gold 

Finish 

j — J 

ANTIQUE MATT GOLD ROSE 
BRASS BLACK GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

3° Antique Brass / Matt Black 

Gold / Rose Gold 
; 15 Pcs 

a" Antique Brass 

Gold / Rose Gold 

Finish 

ANTIQUE GOLD ROSE 
BRASS GOLD 

95-LG-394 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

3.5" Antique Brass / Matt Black 

Gold / Rose Gold 
F 15 Pcs 

45° Antique Brass 

Gold / Rose Gold 
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SOFA LEGS 

Finish 

ANTIQUE MATT GOLD ROSE 
BRASS BLACK GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

3° Antique Brass / Matt Black 

Gold / Rose Gold 12 Pos 

a" Antique Brass 

Gold / Rose Gold 

Finish 

ANTIQUE MATT GOLD ROSE 
BRASS BLACK GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

3° Antique Brass / Matt Black 

Gold / Rose Gold 12 Pos 

a" Antique Brass 

Gold / Rose Gold 

Finish 

ANTIQUE MATT GOLD ROSE 
BRASS BLACK GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

3° Antique Brass / Matt Black 

Id/R | Gold / Rose Gold 12 Pes 

a" Antique Brass 

Gold / Rose Gold 



® 

ALUMINIUM TOWER BOLTS SAIJEX 

SF-TB-LO 1 
FINISH SIZE (inch) 

Satin / Matt Black 

Antique Brass 6" 8" 12" 18” 24" 

PVD Gold / Rose Gold 

Box Packing 12 Pes 12 Pcs 12 Pes 12 Pcs 12 Pcs 

MATT BLACK ANTIQUE BRASS PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SF-TB-LO3 
FINISH SIZE (inch) 

Brush Black 

Brush Gold 
4 6 8 12 18” 24 36 

Brush Rose Gold 

Brush SS 

Box Packing 10Pcs | 10Pcs | 10Pcs | 10Pcs | 10Pcs | 10Pcs | 10 Pcs 

BRUSH BLACK 

BRUSH SS 

BRUSH GOLD 
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SAIJEX MORTISE HANDLES 

Finish 

ANTIQUE BRASS PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

x Antique Brass 

z PVD Gold 

* PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

ANTIQUE BRASS PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

x Antique Brass 

z PVD Gold 

* PVD Rose Gold 

: Finish 

SS MATT ANTIQUE BRASS PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SS Matt 

Fa Antique Brass 

z 
= PVD Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

ANTIQUE BRASS PVD GOLD 

Antique Brass 

SF-MR- 104 

PVD Gold 
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MORTISE HANDLES SAIJEX 

Finish 

MATT BLACK ANTIQUE BRASS PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

Matt Black 

a Antique Brass 

z 
= PVD Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

MATT BLACK ANTIQUE BRASS 

Fa Matt Black 
z A 
= Antique Brass 

Finish 

PVD BLACK PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 
+ + + 

BLACK MATT GREY MATT GREY 

= PVD Black+Black 

3} PVD Gold+Matt Grey 

™ | PVD Rose Gold+Matt Grey 

Finish 

ey, 
CP+SATIN NICKEL = MATT BLACK+PVD BLACK 

SF-MR-108 

CP+Satin Nickel 

Matt Black+PVD Black FI
NI

SH
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81 

SF-MIR- 109 
Grey+PVD Rose Gold 

Matt Black+PVD Black 
FI

NI
SH

 
MAB+PVD Gold 

White Polish-+PVD Gold 

SF-MR-110 
MA 

Matt Black 

FI
NI

SH
 

PVD Matt Gold 

MORTISE HANDLES 

Finish 

GREY MATT BLACK AB WHITE POLISH 
+ + + + 

PVD ROSEGOLD —- PVD BLACK PVD GOLD PVD GOLD 

Finish 

MAB Matt Black PVD Matt Gold



BRASS MORTISE HANDLES 

SF-BMIR- 10 
MAB 

FI
NI

SH
 

POV 

SF-BMIR-20 
MAB 

FI
NI
SH
 

Black+Gold 

POV 

SF-BMIR-30 
MAB 

Black+Gold 

FI
NI

SH
 

POV / Blue+Gold 

Green+Gold 

SF-BMIR-40 
MAB 

FI
NI

SH
 

Matt Bronze 

POV / PVD Rose Gold 

SATEX 

a os 

Finish 

~ & & 
MAB BLACK+GOLD POV 

Finish 

BLACK+GOLD BLUE+GOLD GREEN+GOLD 

Finish 

MATT BRONZE PVD ROSE GOLD 
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SAIJEX BRASS MORTISE HANDLES 

MAB MATT BLACK POV 

or 
SF-BMR-50 

MAB 

Matt Black 

POV 

FI
NI
SH
 

Finish 

BLACK+GOLD MAB 

Fa MAB 
z 
= Black+ Gold 

Finish 

MAB MATT BRONZE PVD ROSE GOLD 

= MAB 

z Matt Bronze 

* PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

MAB MATT BRONZE MATT GOLD 

MAB 
Fa 
2 Matt Bronze 

“ Matt Gold 
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BRASS MORTISE HANDLES SAIJEX 

S 
Finish 

ik ke i 
MATT BLACK MATT GOLD BLUE+GOLD 

GE MAB / Matt Black 

Z Matt Gold 

* Blue+Gold 

Finish 

— = 
RADO+MATT BLACK MAB+PVD GOLD 

Fa Rado+ Matt Black 
= MAB+PVD Gold 

Finish 

CC & && 
MATT BRONZE MAB GOLD RADO MATT 

= Matt Bronze 

z MAB Gold 

* Rado Matt 

Finish 

MAB MATT BRONZE 

SF-BMIR- 120 
MAB 

Matt Bronze FI
NI
SH
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SAIJEX BRASS MORTISE HANDLES 

& Finish 

ee <>) 
MAB MATT BLACK MATT GOLD 

x MAB 
2 
z Matt Black 
mu 

Matt Gold 

Finish 

MAB MATT BLACK MATT GOLD 

SF-BMIR- 1 40 
MAB 

Matt Black 

Matt Gold 

FI
NI
SH
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BRASS MORTISE HANDLES SA 

SS ipeRTeD 

(JEX 
Finish 

MAB POV 

SF-BMH-40 1 st 
MAB 

Mortise Handle on Plate 14” 350 mm 
POV 

FI
NI

SH
 

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O
N
 

Box Packing Pair 

Finish 

imi 

! 

SF-BMH-402 sz 
MAB 

Mortise Handle on Plate 9” 230 mm 
POV 

FI
NI

SH
 

Box Packing Pair 

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O
N
 

Finish 

MAB POV 

SF-BMH-403 sit 
z 

MAB 
x ce) Big Mortise Knob 80 mm 
7) a DIA 
5 POV z 

7 9 
wu Box Packing Pair 
a 

Finish 

PVD GOLD 

SF-BMH-404 size 
PVD Gold Mortise Handle on Plate 250mm 

FI
NI

SH
 

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O
N
 

Box Packing Pair 
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LOCK BODY 

Finish 

&A AAA A 
$8 ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK 

z 
Antique Brass fe) 

5 , & Mortise Latch 
5 Matt Black / Graphite z 

* Gold / Rose Gold 3 

e Box Packing 20 Pcs 

SF-LB-DL40 

GRAPHITE GOLD ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

VAY VY 
ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK GOLD 

SF-ML-45 
SIZE 45 mm x 85 mm 

Ss 

Antique Brass 

ae Matt Black / Graphite Mortise Lock 
2 Body 
= Gold / Rose Gold 

PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 30 Pcs 

ROSE GOLD 

ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

z 
x Antique Brass 2 50 mmx 85mm 

5 Matt Black = Dead Lock 

x (8) “| Gold/RoseGold | @ 
e Box Packing 20 Pcs 

SS MATT BLACK GRAPHITE = GOLD PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD



LOCK BODY 

2 

IMP‘*RTED 

YEARS CYCLE TESTED 
WARRANTY MAB MATT BLACK 

iy. - SF-ML-50 
‘ 

 & . SIZE 50 mm x 85 mm 
re 

MAB 

x Matt Black Mortise Lock 
af (7p) ar. ps 2 Matt Gold Body 

f Ss * PVD Gold / PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing 30 Pcs 

“ 21 
SUPER YEARS 
SILENT = WARRANTY 

CYCLE TESTED 

SILENT MORTISE LOCKSET 

SF-SLB-5085 
SIZE 50 mm x 85 mm 

MAB 
ra Silent Lock 
z Matt Black Body 

* PVD Gold 

Box Packing 30 Pcs 

> *% 21LAC 
MAGNETIC — SUPER YEARS 

LOCK SILENT = WARRANTY 

MAGNETIC MORTISE LOCKSET 

SF-LB-MAGSO 

CYCLE TESTED 

SIZE 50 mm x 85 mm 

x MAB 

3 Matt Black Magnetic Lock 

x 
Body 

~ Matt Gold 
Box Packing 30 Pcs 

SAIJEX 
Finish 

be ? 
oa ‘’* 

Ped i cry, 

MATTGOLD PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

fs 
MAB MATT BLACK PVD GOLD 

Finish 

MAB MATT BLACK MATT GOLD 
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SAIJEX 
IMP*RTED 

SLIDING LOCK 

Finish 

yf et 
ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

ROSE GOLD 

ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK GOLD 

z 
Q 

a Antique Brass / Matt Black & Hook Lock 
z a 
= Gold / Rose Gold 9 

| Box Packing | 30 Pcs 

IMP-*RTED 

ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK GOLD 

z 
+ 5 
z a Antique Brass / Matt Black & Sliding Lock 

rs Gold / Rose Gold 3} 
@ | Box Packing | 30 Pcs 

et hd @@ ar @@ 
ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD 

FINISH Box Packing 

SS 

Antique Brass with Lock full Set 

Gold / Rose Gold 
**with Lock Body 

KEYHOLE 

Finish 

agag 

SN 

Antique Brass 

PVD Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

FI
NI

SH
 Round / Square 

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O
N
 

Box Packing 20 Pcs 
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ANTIQUE BRASS PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD



BRASS CYLINDERS 

KEY FEATURES }— 
BRASS 
METAL 

SC-53 

NICKEL |COATED 

orrosion YEAR 
WARRANTY Resistance 

SUPER 
SILENT 6PIN 

Fs 

® 

SAIJEX 
3500 3etraeys 

Finish 

SN 

SIZE 
FI

NI
SH

 
70mm Half Cylinder 

with Keys 

Satin Nickel 
80mm Half Cylinder 

with Keys 

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O
N
 

90mm Half Cylinder 

with Keys 

60mm Cylinder 

Finish 

» ® &Q&S ®& 
ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK GRAPHITE PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH 

5C-60 60mm So Keys both i 

SC-61 60mm Cylinder with one side Matt Black 
knob & Key Graphite 

PVD Gold 
SC-62 |60mm Cylinder with emergency PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

»  & && & 
ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK GRAPHITE PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

70mm Cylinder 
CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH 

SC-70 70mm Sue kee both _ 

SC-71 70mm Cylinder with one side Matt Black 

knob & Key Graphite 

PVD Gold 
§$C-72 |70mm Cylinder with emergency PVD Rose Gold 
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SAIJEX BRASS CYLINDERS 

Brass 2 sueek =@PIN 3500  3éovareve —{key FEATURES YEAR 
METAL WARRANTY Reseeancs SILENT CYLINDER KEY COMBINATION 

& ir, ey & & we 
SN ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK GRAPHITE PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

80mm Cylinder 
CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH 

SC-80 80mm Soo keys both _ 

SC-81 80mm Cylinder with one side Matt Black 
knob & Key Graphite 

PVD Gold 
SC-82 |80mm Cylinder with emergency PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

% % & ®&® ®& 
ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK GRAPHITE PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

90mm Cylinder 
CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH 

5C-90 90mm Soo keve both - 

SC-91 90mm Cylinder with one side Matt Black 
knob & Key Graphite 

PVD Gold 
SC-92 |90mm Cylinder with emergency PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

Re, 

SN ANTIQUE BRASS 

100mm Cylinder 
CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH 

100mm Cylinder with both 

SC-100 side Keys SN 

100mm Cylinder with one side Antique Brass 
SC-100 knob & Key 
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SLIDING LOCK & HANDLES 

SF-SLH-10SQ 

SAW EX 

MSN / MAB 

Matt Black 

FI
NI

SH
 

Polished Gold 

IMP*#RTED 
Finish 

' 
i i on |e 

POLISHED GOLD MAB MATT BLACK 

sate 

Sliding Handle iso 
. Isplay 

with Lock Available 
(Knob+Coin) 

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O
N
 

Box Packing | 10 Pcs 

Ll, 
POLISHED GOLD 

SF-SLH-11SQ wn 
MSN / MAB S| Sliding Handle Display 

x M — . Available 
nw att Black r with Lock 

Fe Polished Gold 6 (Knob +Key) = 
A | Box Packing | 10 Pcs | 

Finish 

MATT BLACK POLISHED GOLD 

Displ 
MSN / MAB 6| _ Sliding Handle Paemacie 

a5 Matt Black = with Lock 

z Polished Gold o (Knob +Coln) 
| Box Packing | 10 Pcs 

Finish 

MATT BLACK MATT GOLD 

SF-SLH-30 _ 
Fa} Sliding Handle 

x Matt Black i with Lock Peay 

2 Matt Gold © (Knob + Key) 
ra f | Box Packing} 10 Pcs a



SAIJEX 

93 

GLASS &X WOODEN DOORHANODLE S 

— i ee Fins 

MATT GREY PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

SN 

300mm Antique Brass 
Matt Grey Pair 

450mm PVD Gold 
PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

S H 8 O ? ANTIQUE BRASS PVD GOLD — PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Antique Brass 

300mm PVD Gold 
Pair 

PVD Rose Gold 

450mm PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

SATIN+ WOOD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

MAB 

75 mm x 300 mm Satin+Wood Pair 

Rose Gold+ Grey 

Finish 

S H _ 8 O A ANTIQUE BRASS GREYBLACK PVDGOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Grey Black 

200mm PVD Gold 
PVD Rose Gold 

Antique Brass Pair 
300mm Grey Black 

PVD Gold 
450mm PVD Rose Gold



GLASS &€WOODEN DOORHANODLE S 

ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Antique Brass 

Matt Black 
200 mm 5 Pcs 

PVD Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

\ \ ‘\ \" 

AB MATT BLACK — PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Antique Brass 

Matt Black 
200 mm 5 Pcs 

PVD Gold 

PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

SSMATT ANTIQUEBRASS PVDGOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

200mm SS Matt 
Antique Brass . 

300mm PVD Gold Pair 

450mm PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

AB+GREY PVD BLACK+BLACK AB+GOLD GREY+ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

AB+Gold 
300mm Grey-+Rose Gold 

AB+Gold Pair 
450mm PVD Black+ Black 

Grey+Rose Gold 
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® 

SAIJEX GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

S Finish 

MATT GREY PVDGOLD — PVD ROSE GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Matt Grey 
300mm , 

PVD Gold Pair 
450mm 

PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

1 il = —_ ” ° 

Gs) ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

SH-A8 10 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Antique Brass 

550mm Matt Black 
PVD Gold 

700mm PVD Rose Gold 

900mm Antique Brass Pair 

1000mm Matt Black 
PVD Gold 

1300mm PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

bee, pe peed T i v +v 

MATT BLACK PVD MATT ROSE GOLD PVD MATT GOLD 
+ + + 

od PVD BLACK PVD ROSE GOLD PVD GOLD 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

600mm Matt Black+PVD Black 

450mm PVD Matt RG+PVD RG Pair 

1200mm PVD Matt Gold+PVD Gold 

Finish 

& & | ? 
MATT BLACK AB+PVD GOLD = MATT COCO+PVD RG SH-A812 oo ee 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

CP+SS 
200mm AB+PVD Gold 

Matt Coco+PVD RG 

Pair 
CP+s8 

Matt Black+PVD Black 
300mm AB-+-PVD Gold 

Matt Coco+PVD RG 
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GLASS &€WOODEN DOORHANODLE S SAIJEX 

VANANAN 
SS MATT ANTIQUE BRASS 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

300mm SS Matt 

450mm Antique Brass 

Matt Black Pair 

600mm PVD Gold 
900mm PVD Rose Gold 

SH-A8 | 4 
CP+SS PVD BLACK+BLACK 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

PVD Gold+AB 

300mm PVD Black+Black 
PVD Rose Gold+Rose Gold , 

Pair 

CP+SS 
450mm PVD Gold+AB 

PVD Rose Gold+Rose Gold 

SS MATT ANTIQUE BRASS 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

SS Matt 

300mm Antique Brass 
Matt Black Pair 

450mm PVD Gold 
PVD Rose Gold 

‘ 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

200mm PVD Gold 
300mm PVD Rose Gold Pair 

450mm Antique Brass 

MATT BLACK PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

Finish 

PVD GOLD+AB = PVD RG-+MATT RG 

Finish 

MATT BLACK PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

%. Finish 
s 

ANTIQUE BRASS PVDGOLD — PVD ROSE GOLD 
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SAIJEX GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

SH-A8 1 7 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

450mm Antique Brass Pair 

Finish 

MATT BLACK MATT GOLD ~— PVD ROSE GOLD 

SH-A8 18 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

300mm Matt Black . 

450 Matt Gold Pair 

mm PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 
= —=—— ene 

; i) Antique Brass+ Gold Black+PVD Black PVD Gold+PVD Rose Gold 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

600mm Antique Brass+Gold 

900mm 
Black+PVD Black Pair 

1]200mm 

1500mm | PVD Gold+PVD Rose Gold 

Finish 

MAB+Gold Black+PVD Black Matt Rose Gold+PVD Rose Gold 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

' 600mm MAB+Gold 

Black+PVD Black Pes 

900MM | Matt Rose Gold-+PVD Rose Gold 



GLASS &€WOODEN DOORHANODLE S 

PVD METALLIC GOLD 

SH-170 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Ss 

Matt Black Pair 

300mm PVD Gold PVD ROSE GOLD 

PVD Rose Gold 

PVD METALLIC GOLD 

MAB MATT BLACK 

SH- 180 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

Ss 

Matt Black Pair 

PVD Gold 

300mm PVD Rose Gold PVD ROSE GOLD 
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® 

SAIJEX BRASS DOOR HANDLES 
. 

MATT BRONZE 

SF-BPH-20 1 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

300mm 

450mm MAB 

600mm 

900mm Matt Bronze Pcs 

1200mm 

32x900mm MAB 

32x1200mm 

MATT GOLD BLACK+GOLD 

BLUE + GOLD 

GREEN + GOLD 

SF-BPH-30 1 
SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

MAB 
300mm Matt Gold 
450mm Black+ Gold 

Blue+Gold 

600mm Green+Gold Pes 

MAB 900mm Matt Gold 
1200mm Black+ Gold 
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® 

BRASS DOOR HANDLES SA EX 
‘SS 

Finish 

\\ 
MATT GOLD MATT BRONZE SF-BPH-40 1 ws 

FINISH SIZE 

MAB 

Matt Gold 250 mm 

Matt Bronze 

Box Packing Pcs 

Finish 

SF BPH 5O | MATTGOLD — MATT BLACK 

SIZE FINISH Box Packing 

200mm MAB 

300mm 
Matt Gold Pcs 

450mm 

600mm Matt Black 

Finish 

MAB POV 
SIZE FINISH H2H 

450 mm MAB - 

700 mm MAB / POV 495 mm 

1050 mm MAB / POV 855 mm 

1200 mm MAB - 

Box Packing Pcs 

Finish 

POV MATT BRONZE 

SIZE FINISH H2H 

700 mm MAB 435 mm 
POV 

1050 mm Matt Bronze 790 mm 

Box Packing Pcs 
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® 

SAIJEX BRASS DOOR HANDLES 
owe 

Finish 

4 
MAB MATT GOLD 

SIZE FINISH H2H 

600 mm MAB - 

' 700 mm 600 mm 

1200 mm Matt Gold 1000 mm 
Box Packing Pcs 

yo Finish 
& IMP-*RTED 

MAIN DOOR PULL HANDLE WITH MORTISE LOCKSET 

SRB-MDL-1209 a 
SIZE FINISH 

s30nwn 530mm (Outside) MAB 

350mm (Inside) POV 

Box Packing Pcs 
**Complete set with Lockbody 

Finish 

MAB POV 

SIZE FINISH 

MAB 
470 mm 

PVD Gold 

Box Packing Pcs 

Finish 

Pl alla » 

MAB POV MATT GOLD 

SF-BPH-22 
SIZE FINISH 

450 mm MAB 
POV 

710mm PVD Gold 
Box Packing Pcs 
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BRASS DOOR HANDLES — SAGEX 
& IMPS#RTED 

SF-BPH-23 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB 600 mm 900 mm 1200 mm 

Box Packing Pcs Pcs Pcs 

SF-BPH-24 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB / PVD Gold 900 mm 1200 mm 

Box Packing Pcs Pcs 

Finish 

4 
, “ 

{ MAB POV 

FINISH SIZE 

MAB 
280 mm @ : Box Packing Pcs 

SF-BPH-26 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB 
900 mm 

POV 

Box Packing Pcs 

102



SATJEX | 

%: 

SF-BPH-28 

IMP/*RTED 

SF-BPH-27 

BRASS DOOR HANDLES 

FINISH SIZE 

MAB 450mm | 600mm | 900mm 
PVD Gold 

Box Packing Pcs Pcs Pcs 

FINISH SIZE 

MAB 1200 mm 

Box Packing Pcs 

103 

SF-BPH-29 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB 
290 mm 

POV 

Box Packing Pcs 

Finish 

Rig 
PVD GOLD 

Finish 

a
e
 

7



BRASS DOOR HANDLES 

IMP-*RTED 

BRASS MAIN DOOR PULL HANDLE ON LONG PLATE 

éB 5 Vi Td Gil LOCKSET S B [2 - M DL- | 4 O ? ~ 

FINISH SIZE MAB (Mortise + Pull Handle Lock) 900 
mm 

POV (Mortise + Pull Handle Lock) 900 mm POV (Mortise + Pull Handle Lock) 

Box Packing Pcs Box Packing Pcs 

**Complete set with Lockbody 

Finish 

MAB POV 

SF-BDH-SERIES 
FINISH SIZE 

MAB SF-BDH-534 | SF-BDH-645 | SF-BDH-845 
POV 5°x3"x 4mm | 6’x4’x 5mm | 8"x4"x 5mm 

Box Packing Pcs 
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® 

SAIJEX GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

GS) impcenten 
Kon os 

“vrs 

SH-099 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS+SSS/SSS 25x350 25x475 32x475 32x600 

Box Packing Pair 

Finish 

| 
PSS+SSS/SSS_ ANTIQUE BRASS MATT BLACK 

SH-104 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS+SSS / SSS 

Antique Brass 25x400 | 25x325 | 32x450 | 32x600 | 32x900 | 32x1200 

Matt Black 

Box Packing Pair 

Finish 

| me \| | | 
| PVD GOLD ROSE GOLD 

FINISH SIZE 

= PVD Gold 
Se 32x450 | 32x600 | 32x900 | 32x1200 

| PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing Pair 
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® 

GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES SAIJEX 
Gs) impcenten 
OES 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS+SSS 38x600 38x900 

fon Packing Pair Pair *CC Adjustable 

5 (| 
J () Tee 

PSS+SSS/SSS_ PVDGOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS+SSS / SSS 

PVD Gold 25x325 25x482 32x482 32x600 

PVD Rose Gold 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

40x325 
PSS+SSS 

40x600 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

51x640 
Green Marble+ Gold 

51x800 

Box Packing Pair 
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GLASS &X WOODEN DOORHANODLE S 

SH-190M 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Green Marble+PSS 51x800 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-217 

Finish 

1 | 
PSS+SSS MATT BLACK ~=PVD ROSE GOLD 

PVD Rose Gold 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS-++S8S 

Matt Black 25x325 30x480 30x630 | 30x1000 | 38x600 | 38x1200 

Box Packing Pair Pair Pair Pair Pair Pair 

SH-217A 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

25x325 
Teakwood-+ PSS 

38x600 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-217B 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

25x325 

Teakwood-+ PSS 30x480 

38x600 

Box Packing Pair 



GLASS &€WOODEN DOORHANODLES 

GS) imp-erten 
SAIJEX 

OES 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

25x325 
PSS+Brown MOP 

. 30x480 

. Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

25x325 
PSS+Brown MOP 

i 30x480 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

38x600 
Teakwood+PSs 

38x1200 

Box Packing Pair 

Finish 

PSS/SSS._- MATT BLACK 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS / SSS 40x20x325 40x20x670 40x20x1200 

Matt Black 40x20x470 40x20x920 | 40x20x1500 40x20x1800 
Box Packing Pair 
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® 

SAIJEX GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

6s) IMPPRTED Finish 
ee ( ( 

f 
PVD GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

. FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PVD Gold 40x20x325 40x20x670 40x20x1 200 A0x20x1800 

PVD Rose Gold 40x20x470 40x20x920 40x20x1500 > 
: Box Packing Pair 

il 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

38x485 
PSS+SSS 

51x850 

‘ Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS+Marble 51x850 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-220W 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

38x485 
Teakwood+Pss 

51x850 

Box Packing Pair 
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® 

GLASS &€WOODEN DOORHANODLES S A LF) E x 

GS) impcenten 
OQ 
“Cues: 

SH-22 | 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Antique 65x450 38x600 38x900 38x1200 

Box Packing Pair Pair Pair Pair 

SH-222 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Matt Black 35x1035 

Box Packing Pair 

| SH-233 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

38x600 
Teakwood-+ Ss / CP 

38x1000 
be 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-234 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

25x45x400 
Teakwood+ $$ 

25x45x550 

Box Packing Pair 
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® 

SAIJEX GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

Gs) impcenten 
“Cvress oe 

Finish 

SH 2 55 PSS+SSS TEAKWOOD-+ PSS 

FINISH SIZE 

PSS+SSS 32x550 

Teakwood+Pss 38x800 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-259 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Teakwood+SS$ 38x600 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-269 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

SSS 600 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-270M 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Teakwood+PSs 38x600 

Box Packing Pair 

11



® 

GLASS &€WOODEN DOORHANODLES SAIJEX 

Gs) impceaten 
a Finish 

S H ? 8 O ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

38x900 
Antique Brass / Gold 

51x1300 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-305 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS 32x400 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-308 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

J PSS+SSS 25x38x600 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-318 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

38x400 
Teakwood+SSss 

32x800 

Box Packing Pair 
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113 

GLASS &X WOODEN DOORHANODLE S 

SH-323 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Teakwood+PSs 500mm 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Teakwood+PSS 25x32x400 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS+Wood 38x1000 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS+SSS 32x1200 

Box Packing Pair 



GLASS &€WOODEN DOORHANODLES SAIJEX 

SH-347 

OQ 
“Cues: 

Gs) impcenten 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Antique Brass 38x800 

Box Packing Pair 

Finish 

i 

E 
| 

S uy 3 5 5 PSS+SSS BLACK 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS+SSS / Black 30x15x350 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

$S+Black 30x15x350 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS+SSS 25x400 25x500 32x600 

Box Packing Pair Pair Pair 
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® 

SAIJEX GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

IMP*RTED 

SH-422 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

32x400 
PSS+SSS 

32x600 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-502 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

60x12x550 
MAB 

60x12x700 

Box Packing Pair 

m - Finish 

y 

B ‘ 

S H 5 O 3 
cp ANTIQUE BRASS 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

CP / Antique Brass 80x320 

Y 
100x465 

Gold 

100x615 

Box Packing Pair 

Finish 

ANTIQUE BRASS BLACK 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Antique Brass / Black 450x150 

Box Packing Pair 
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® 

GLASS &€WOODEN DOORHANODLES SAIJEX 

SH-508 

IMP*RTED 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Black 450x150 

Box Packing Pair 

Finish 

| | 
TEAKWOOD+PSS_ TEAKWOOD+GOLD 

SIZE (mm) 

800mm 

jl 

FINISH 

Teakwood+PSs 

“ah Teakwood+Gold 

“| Box Packing Pair 

SH-55 7 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS+SSS 600mm 

—
 

a
 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-598 
FINISH SIZE (mm) —

—
—
 

<<
 
<
<
<
 

<=
 

==
 

© 
a 

el 
ae
 

=
e
 

e
e
 

e
e
 
e
e
 

o
e
 

o
e
 

a
 

cP 100x800 

Sat
e 
E
e
 

Us
a 

Box Packing Pair 
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® 

SAIJEX GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

IMP*RTED 

SH-603 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

50x300 

50x600 
Antique Brass 

50x900 

50x1200 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

20x60x450 
CP+MOP 

20x60x1 200 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

30x30x450 
Stone Antique Brass 

30x30x1 200 

Box Packing Pair 

| FINISH SIZE (mm) 

cP 38x500 

Box Packing Pair 
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® 

GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES SAIJEX 
IMP-@RTED 

Finish 

i 

ANTIQUE = MATT 

S L - 6 | 3 BRASS GOLD 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Antique Brass / Gold 980mm 

& Box Packing Pair 

Finish 

SH-614 wae caw 
BRASS 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

32x450 
Gold 

32x600 
Antique Brass 

32x900 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

38x450 

CP+Brown Marble 38x600 

38x800 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Copper 35x420 

Box Packing Pair 
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® 

SAIJEX GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

IMP/*RTED 

119 

SH-652 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Wood+CP 77x650 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

BSN 150x150 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

MAB 77x650 

Box Packing Pair 

Finish 

| 

S H ~ 6 5 / AB CRYSTAL GOLD CRYSTAL BSN CRYSTAL 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

BSN+Crystal 

AB+ Crystal 77x650 

Gold+ Crystal 

Box Packing Pair 



® 

GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES SAIJEX 
IMP-*RTED 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Gold 300x150 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

POV 405mm 

Box Packing Pcs 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

280mm 
SN 

440mm 

Box Packing Pcs 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

POV 560mm 

Box Packing Pcs 
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® 

SAIJEX GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

IMP*RTED 

SH-707 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

MAB 400mm 

Box Packing Pcs 

SH-708 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

MAB 500mm 

Box Packing Pcs 

Finish 

MAB+WOOD MSN+WOOD 

SH-709 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

MAB+Wood / MSN+Wood 310mm 

Box Packing Pcs 
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GLASS &€WOODEN DOORHANODLES 

IMP‘*RTED 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

SSS / Matt Black 32x1500 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

SSS (Square) 32x1500 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

600mm 
Antique Brass 

800mm 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

AB 1 200mm 

Box Packing Pair 

SAIJEX 
Finish 

SSS MATT BLACK 
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® 

SAIJEX GLASS & WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

IMP‘*RTED 

| | 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

SSS 450x600 

4 Box Packing Pair 

HD-401 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

38x600 
AB 

38x800 

Box Packing Pcs 

HD-430C 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Wood-+SS 51x600 

Box Packing Pair 

(* *) 

HD-474 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

AB 38x1000 
‘oe 

Box Packing Pair 
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GLASS &€WOODEN DOORHANODLES 

IMP‘*RTED 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Ss 150x600 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

cP 150x650 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

Antique Brass 600mm 

Box Packing Pair 

FINISH SIZE (mm) 

cP 120x755 

Box Packing Pair 

SAIJEX 
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SAIJEX GLASS X WOODEN DOORHANDLES 

IMP-*RTED 

| 

| 

eee rs 
il 

| 

| —07 S H 7 | 9 O 

| FINISH SIZE (mm) 

| | | PSS / SSS 39x600 

Box Packing Pair 

SH-197 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

PSS / SSS 392x600 

Box Packing Pair 

y
e
s
 

SH-609 
FINISH SIZE (mm) 

; Wood-+ Antique 450mm 
‘a 

Box Packing Pair 
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DOOR CLOSERS 

Des 
WARRANTY 

SLIM Concealed Door Closer 

SAIJEX 

Ss AB BLACK 

THICKNESS 28mm 

SF-CDC-10 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver 
; 10 Pcs 

Antique Brass / Black 

Qin 

Surface Mount Door Closer 

~~ & 
3S AB 

SF-DC-20 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver 

Antique Brass 

Matt Black / PVD Gold 10 Pcs 

PVD Rose Gold 

Matt Gold 

IMP-*RTED 

2 YEARS 
WARRANTY 

SLIM Concealed Door Closer 

5 Lakh Cycle Tested | 

Specifications 

= Max Door Width upto 1000mm 

= Max Door Wt. 80kg 
= Door thickness - 35mm or more 
= Adjustable Closing / Latching speed 
= Track Arm with hold open device 

Finish 

~~, 

MATT BLACK PVD GOLD MATT GOLD PVD ROSE GOLD 

|5 Lakh Cycle Tested | 

Specifications 

= Spring Strength Range EN 2-4 
= Max Door Width upto 1000mm 

= Max Door Wt. 80kg 

= Door thickness - 35mm or more 
= Adjustable Closing / Latching speed 
= Track Arm with hold open device 

Finish 

SILVER AB BLACK 

H
E
 

Tr
ee
 

tq 
- 

SF-CDC-20 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver 

Antique Brass / Black 
10 Pcs 

|5 Lakh Cycle Tested | 

Specifications 

= Spring Strength Range EN 2-4 
= Max Door Width upto 850mm 

= Max Door Wt. 60kg 
= Door thickness - 32mm or more 
= Adjustable Closing / Latching speed 
= Track Arm with hold open device 
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SAIJEX 

J 

127 

IMP**RTED 

ed 
352 

Sie ny RCM ee 
440 

: Pl is 
293 

352 

SF-CDC-CA96 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver 10 Pcs 

540 

308 

SF-CDC-RP6 7 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver Pcs 

Deis 
WARRANTY 

460 

SF-CDC-0O1B 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Pcs Silver 

DOOR CLOSERS 

ne, 

CE |F| Qbear 
SY warrington 

Specifications 

= Spring Strength Range EN 3-6 
= Max Door Width upto 1400mm 

= Max Door Wt. 130kg 
= Door thickness - 50mm or more 
= Adjustable Closing / Latching speed 
® Track Arm with hold open device 

37 

RACK & PINION 
TECHNOLOGY CE LF 

SZ warrington 

F @o 

Specifications 

= Spring Strength Range EN 3-5 
= Max Door Width upto 1100mm 

= Max Door Wt. 80-100kg 
= Door thickness - 42mm or more 
= Adjustable back check 
® Track Arm with hold open device 

= En1154 certified door closer 
= Rack & Pinion technology 

275 

ie @ 

Le @ 

eo 
Go- Ge 

RACK & PINION 
TECHNOLOGY 

Specifications 

= Fixed size - EN 3 
= Max Door Width upto 1000mm 
= Max Door Wt. 80kg 
= Door thickness - 40mm or more



DOOR CLOSERS SAIJEX 

IMP**RTED 

CAM ACTION 
TECHNOLOGY 

SF-CDC-CA90 Specttcaton 
= Spring Strength Range EN 2-4 

FINISH Box Packaging = Max Door Width upto 1100mm 
- = Max Door Wt. 100kg 

Silver Pcs ® Door thickness - 40mm or more 

/ hk 

RACK & PINION 
TECHNOLOGY 

_ Specifications 

= Spring Strength Range EN 2-4 
SF-SD« -RP/2 = Max Door Width upto 1100mm 

= Max Door Wt. 80kg 

= With inbuild hold open 

FINISH Lose Ine) = Surface Mount 

Silver 10 Pcs = En1154 Certified Door Closer 
» One Model for RH & LH Door 

495 

‘Sy — ’ : x 

ea F] BD) bene: 
o . “= x 

s = 4 warrington —— 
lo | if oO o o Canter 

io ry Q 

|__| 
50 

_ ———— - 202 ¢ = Specifications 
aes = Fixed Power size - 3 

: = Max Door Width upto 950mm 
SF-SD« -RP63 . = Max Door Wt. 80-100kg 

= Door thickness - 42mm or more 

. = Adjustable back check 

FINISH Lior Hele Ine) = Track Arm with hold open device 

Silver Pcs = En1154 certified door closer 
= Rack & Pinion technology 

Sy 
WARRANTY s <—_ 

RACK . . CE LF] QD psa 
. a 

Sy warrington — 

DUTY 
— 1. Specifications 

e = Adjustable Power size- 3-6 

=» EN1154 Certified door closer 
S F - S Dy - [2 Pp 8 9 = Adjustable Closing / Latching speed 

= Standard arm with Hold open 

: = Max Door Width upto 1400mm FINISH Box Packaging = Max Door Wt, 120kq 

Silver Pcs = One Model for RH & LH Doors 
= CE Certified, Fire Rated 
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IMP‘*RTED 

3 YEARS 
WARRANTY 

236 

SF-SDC-RP83 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver 10 Pcs 

2 YEARS 
WARRANTY 

2 YEARS 
WARRANTY 

an 

7/
10
"(
19
) 

= 9"(230) 

SF-SDC-RP73 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver (Including PVC cover) 
Pcs 

Brown (Including PVC cover) 

444 

60
 

257 

SF-SDC-CA93 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver Pcs 

DOOR CLOSERS 

i RA CE LF] QD) & vere - 

Specifications 

= Adjustable power 2-4 

= Max Door Width upto 1100mm 

= Max Opening angle 180° 
= Max Door Wt. 100kg 
= Adjustable Closing / Latching speed 

= CE certified, Fire rated 
= Standard Arm with hold open 

= En1154 Certified Door Closer 
= One Model for RH & LH Door 

Finish 

A 

| —_ 

4 . = 

SILVER BROWN 

C € F oo fee 

SF warrington 

Specifications 

= Adjustable power size - 3-6 

= Max Door Width upto 1250mm 

= Max Door Wt. 80kg 
® Suitable for exterior / interior doors 
= UL listed, ANSI Certified 
= Thermo Constant valve 

= Adjustable Closing / Latching Speed 
= Available with cover for aestetic looks 
= Standard arm woth hold open 

= En1154 certified door closer 
= Rack & Pinion technology 

ae 
: CAMA 

C € F Q TECHNOLOGY 
: Sa = 

Specifications 

= Adjustable Power size- 2-5 

= EN1154 Certified door closer 
= Adjustable Closing / Latching speed 
= Adjustable back check function 

® Track Arm with hold open 

= Max Door Width upto 1250mm 

= Max Door Wt. 120kg 
= CAM action technology 

= CE Certified, Fire Rated 
= Max opening angle 180° 

TECHNOLOGY



DOOR CLOSERS 
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SAIJEX 
IMPC*RTED rinish 

At = —~* 

YEARS 
WARRANTY 45 

[o) a SILVER BRONZE GOLD 

— re — ; man @ ae BD) bese 
Specifications —— 

= Selectable power size 2-4 
= Max Door Width upto 1100mm 
= Max Door Wt. 80kg 

SX-DC-07 
FINISH Box Packaging = Thermo Constant Valve 

- = UL Listed, Fire Rated 
Silver 10 Pes = En1154 Certified door closer 

= Adjustable Closing / Latching speed 
Eveinize//(.o.2 = With Standard arm 

Finish 

YEARS ¥ 
WARRANTY 

4 
— 

° * 
2 SILVER BRONZE GOLD 

t 202 | 
219 a RACK & PINI 

@) EN 1154 TECHNOLOGY 

Specifications 

= Selectable power size 2-4 

= Max Door Width upto 1100mm 

= Max Door Wt. 80kg 

= Thermo Constant Valve 

= UL Listed, Fire Rated 
= En1154 Certified door closer 

SX-DC-08 
WITH HOLD OPEN ARM 

FINISH 

Silver 

Box Packaging 

10 Pcs Adi ‘ A = Adjustable Closing / Latching speed 
Bie Meee ® With Standard arm 

- Specifications 
FINISH Box Packaging » Max Door Wt. 150kg 

Silver Pcs = Standard arm 

Finish 

1 YEAR 
WARRANTY 

Wy \ - 

SILVER BLACK ANTIQUE ROSE GOLD WHITE 

FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver 

Matt Black 

Antique Pes Specifications 
, = Max Door Wt. 45kg 

Rose Gold / White » Standard arm 

130



IMP**RTED 

SN \ 

SILVER ~ 

SX-DC-10 
\ — Box Packaging 

oh Matt Black 

*) > : Antique Pes 

Rose Gold / White 

SF-DC-7 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver 

Matt Black Pes 

AUTOMATIC DOOR CLOSERS 

SF-AL-SDC- 10 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver 10 Pcs 

(—aee 
3 : s 

Automatic Swing Door Operator 

SX-DC-AD-06 
FINISH Box Packaging 

Silver 10 Pcs 

131 

DOOR CLOSERS 

Finish 

ANTIQUE ROSE GOLD WHITE 

Specifications 

= Max Door Wt. 65kg 
= Standard arm 

Finish 

— 
SS BLACK 

RACK & PINION 
TECHNOLOGY 

Specifications 

= Suitable for Wooden / Aluminium Door 
= Upto 45-60kg Door Weight 
= Suitable for Door size 2100mm (H) x 900 (w) 

Specifications 

= Smooth and safety operation : automatically 

closing by driving system using tension coil 

spring and safe closing by oil brake system 

= Easy Installation with screw provided without 

electric power 

= Easy hold open the door only separating the 

connecting rod 

Installation effects 

= Reduce the cooling and heating costs : any 

time keep closing (as necessary keep opening) 

Specifications 

= Opening angle 60-120 
= Door Width 1200mm, wt 100kg 
= Can be attached with additional switch 
= Remote control is included



SOSS HINGES SAIJEX 

IMP‘*RTED _ 
Finish 

oy Cy «vy Wf 
SN ANTIQUE BRASS = GOLD POLISH — MATT BLACK 

FINISH Box Packing 

Satin Nickel 10P 
es 

Antique Brass / Gold Polish / Matt Black 

Finish 

ay Cy ay 
SN ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD POLISH MATT BLACK 

eS SF-SOS-ZNS-60 
FINISH Box Packing 

Satin Nickel 10P. 
CS 

Antique Brass / Gold Polish / Matt Black 

Finish 

oy Oy «y Wr 
SN ANTIQUE BRASS = GOLD POLISH —- MATT BLACK 

FINISH Box Packing 

Satin Nickel IOP 
ex 

Antique Brass / Gold Polish / Matt Black 

Finish 

oy Cr «yr Tr 
SN ANTIQUE BRASS = GOLD POLISH — MATT BLACK 

FINISH Box Packing 

Satin Nickel 10P 
CS 

Antique Brass / Gold Polish / Matt Black 

Finish 

oy 6p «y Gp 
SN ANTIQUE BRASS = GOLD POLISH ~— MATT BLACK 

FINISH Box Packing 

Satin Nickel 10P 
CS 

Antique Brass / Gold Polish / Matt Black 
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SAIJEX CONCEALED HINGES 

IMP-*RTED 

— 

MSN | MATT BLACK | | BRONZE | | BEIGE MATT GOLD 

16
0.
00
 

50
 

25
.0
0.
 

frame side 5 
cover (2) 

door side 
cover 2) 

28
. 

t t T T 

© 

00
 

10
. 10
.0
0 

SF-SOS-3D 160 
FINISH Box Packing DOOR SPECIFICATIONS ADJUSTMENT 

MSN / Matt Black Max.Door Weight 80kg(2pcs) Vertical +3mm 

F Door Thickness 38-60mm Horizontal +4mm. 2mm 

MAB / Belge 10 Pes Max.Door Width 900mm Depth a 

Matt Gold / Bronze Max.Door Height 2100mm 

Se 
| MSN | | MATT BLACK | | BRONZE | | BEIGE 

[7 33.8 —|-— 35.7 —-— 33.8 — 

© © © DOOR SPECIFICATIONS 
S re) S fo) 

626 Me) Max.Door Weight 100kg(2pcs) 

= (Ce) LO Door Thickness 38-60mm 
= Max.Door Width 1000mm 

SI
 
E
K
”
 

00
 

o}
 

a
l
 

=i) 3 T Avs 
frame side |= Ay j 

cover(2) Boe °. : door side 

TO Yo. © © ©hcover(2) 

SF SOS 3 D200 DUTY NUMBERS DOOR WIDTH 

FINISH Box Packing OF HINGES 800 mm 900 mm 1000 mm 

MSN / Matt Black 2 115 kg 100 kg 90 kg 

MAB / Beige 10 Pes 3 130 kg 115kg 105 kg 

Matt Gold / Bronze 4 150 kg 135 kg 125 kg 
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CONCEALED HINGES 

MATT BLACK 

SF-SOS-3D240 4 

IMP-*RTED 

SA EX 

FINISH Box Packing 

Matt Black frame side = S 

10 Pcs cover(2 (Ss) Oo 
MAB 6 

o ° door side 

© cover 

DOOR SPECIFICATIONS 

Max.Door Weight 160kg(2pcs) 

Door Thickness 55mm-75mm 

Max.Door Width 1200mm 

NUMBERS DOOR WIDTH 

ADJUSTMENT OF HINGES 900 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm 

Vertical +3mm 2 160 kg 140 kg 100 kg 

— *amm. ~2mm 3 | 170 kg 155 kg 115 kg 
— 4 185 kg 170 kg 130 kg 
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SAGJEX 

With its compac 

virtually invisible clamp 

uided, directly in the f 

, 
| covers are not required 

t the running rail is only 

ts with little applied, force all visible 

therefore virtually invisible, additiona 

design, adapts to the design of any 

43mm movement of the glass elemen 

parts are available with silver co! 

fitting for glass 

environmen 

IMP*RTED 

GLASS SLIDING FITTING 

t dimension, SAFEX INVI-SLIDE offers C 

door. The pane IS 

itting-the suspension part are 

lored anodized aluminum. 

the linear 

Lj I 

7 — 

=— ~~ SF-INSL-01H SF-INSL-01D 

a = )) ial 

| | 

| 

SF-INSL-01B ! SF-INSL-01B 

| | 

| 

40 ! 40 h 

| | 

| > 

Fixed Glass Sliding Door ! Fixed Glass 

| | 

| | 

| | 

| | | 
| | 

| | 

| | 

| | 

| 

SF-INSL-O1E! 

| | 

— = a i 
I 

T 

SF-INSL-01W 

Invisible Sliding System (Wall Mounted) 

Complete Set for 1 Door with 2.5 Mtr Track 

Roller Door Stopper 

| SF-INSL-01A |_| SF-INSL-01B | 

EndCap Left EndCap Right 

SF-INSL-01C | | | SF-INSL-01D | 

4 
Floor Guide | Top Track (2.5 Mtr) 

| SF-INSL-O1E| — | SF-INSL-01H| 

135 

SF-INSL-01G 

Invisible Sliding System (Glass Mounted) 

Complete Set for 1 Door with 2.5 Mtr Track 

Roller Door Stopper 

| SF-INSL-01A |__| SF-INSL-01B | 

| ; 

EndCap Right Floor Guide 

SF-INSL-01D SF-INSL-01E 

EndCap Left 

SF-INSL-01C 

Back Cover End 

SF-INSL-01F 

Fixing Plate Top Track (2.5 Mtr) 

| SF-INSL-01G | | | SF-INSL-01H | 
Back Cover (2.5 Mtr) 

SF-INSL-011 

tore | 

Fo
rt
e 



WOODEN DOOR SLIDING SYSTEMS 

an
te
 

= a 
a 

— 

SF-WDSL-01 

Sliding System for Wooden Doors 

Weight Capacity - 100 Kg 

Gap Between track & door is min 20mm 

Includes all necessary screws, spanners 

& fixtures for installation 

| SF-WDSL-WB-03 | 

Bracket to Hold Track with wall 

Suitable For TR-01/02/03/04/05/06 

(With Screws) 

Aluminium Anodized Top Track 

Suitable For SF-WDSL-01 

SF-WDSL-TR-01| 1.8 Mtr SF-WDSL-TR-04| 2.7 Mtr 

SF-WDSL-TR-02| 2.1 Mtr SF-WDSL-TR-05| 3.0 Mtr 

SF-WDSL-TR-03} 2.4 Mtr SF-WDSL-TR-06| 3.6 Mtr 

oo = 
= 

| SF-WDSL-WD-04 | 

Sliding System for Heavy Wooden 

Doors Max. Doors Weight up to140kg 

(Heavy Duty) 

SF-WDSL-TR-07| 3 Mtr 

SF-WDSL-TR-08} 4 Mtr 

Top Track Suitable For WDSL-04 

Aluminium Anodized (Heavy Duty) 

SAIJEX 
IMP*RTED 

_ = 

Se ~ ce 

SF-WDSL-03 

Straight Sliding System for Wooden Doors 

(Flushed), Weight Capacity - 100 Kg 

Gap Between track & door is min 4mm 

Includes all necessary screws, spanners 

& fixtures for installation 

SF-WDSL-WB-02_| 

Bracket to Hold Track with wall 

Suitable For TR-07/08 (With Screws) 
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SAIJEX WOODEN DOOR SLIDING SYSTEMS 

IMP-*RTED 

SYNCHRO SLIDING SYSTEM SYNCHRO WITH TOOTHED BELT 

SF-WDSL-SY-10 | SF-WDSL-SY-20 | 

Synchro Sliding for wooden doors Synchro Sliding for wooden doors Advanced Toothed Belt based 

Complete Kit for two doors system for more smoother and stable movement. 

with synchro kit (Tooth Belt Type) 

Complete Kit for 2 Doors for synchro 

TELESCOPIC SLIDING FITTING 

Closed — | 

all ° oe 

s ot ~ 
ay om 
Telescopic opening of door eal 

Floor Guide Metal (1 Pcs) | Four Wheel Trolley (4 Pcs)! Door Stop (2 pcs) | Floor Guide, Plastic (1 Pcs) Toothed Belt Driver (1 pc) 

cake Ee SF-TLSL-01W 

Telescopic Door Sliding System 

Complete Kit for 2 Doors 

Max. Door Weight Upto 80Kg per door 

*Please select suitable tracks as per size 
Safex telescopic sliding is the elegant, space saving roller guided sliding system required (SF-WDSL-TR, Page 43) 

for extensive and spacious passages. This happens almost silently thanks to precision ball 

bearings and the toothed belt connection. 

Guide Pulley Wheel (2 Pcs) Tooth Belt Fixing Device (1 Pc) 

Telescopic Sliding (Wooden Door) 

Telescopic Sliding Doors are space saving technology, suitable where there is | SF-TLSL-02W 

less back run space / less door parking space to open the door. 

Ideal for very large/extra large opening. Partial opening can also be easily achieved Telescopic Door Sliding System 
Complete Kit for 3 Doors 

Max. Door Weight Upto 80Kg per door 
Perfectly noiseless and smooth sliding arrangement 

Suitable for 2-leaf systems of up to 80 kg per leaf, per leaf width between at least 475 mm to 

1200 mm. 
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GLASS TELESCOPIC SLIDING SAIJEX 

IMP“*RTED 
Safex Telescopic Sliding System is a top hung 

synchronized sliding system for telescopic glass 

door panels up to 80 kg each. 

This is an economical sliding solution for 8 to 10 

mm thick glass.Clamps make it easy to install. 

Advantages and Benefits 
®@ with one single movement you can open all doors 

simultaneously in the same direction. 

@ Synchronized opening system of 2+1fix and 3+1fix doors 

® Clean opening, No floor tracks. 

® Ideal for partitioning the interior of Rooms, Office, 

Meeting halls, Board Room etc 

® Two sets can be installed, one at each end of the 

opening, to cover a maximum distance of 5.6 m (18.4) 

@ Uses Compression clamps: no need to Hole in the glass. 

@ Quick and easy installation and adjustment. 

® Both side soft close mechanism 

Application 

Residential, commercial and institutional room division. 

SF-GLTL-21 | (Without Cover) 

SF-GLTL-21 | (With Cover) 

Telescopic Glass Door Sliding System 

Complete Kit for 2 Doors +1 Fix 

Max. Door Weight Upto 80Kg per door 

Max. Door Size - 2400mm x 1000mm 

Toothed belt mechanism 

SF-GLTL-31 | (Without Cover) 

SF-GLTL-31 | (With Cover) 

Telescopic Glass Door Sliding System 

Complete Kit for 3 Doors 

Max. Door Weight Upto 80Kg per door 

Max. Door Size - 2400mm x 1000mm 

Toothed belt mechanism 

 closed-outside 

opened-outside > 

This senes of door is synchronous door the bell clip in the track can affect the door 

leaves movable when openiclose the door 
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SAIJEX 

Slifo 
IMP-*RTED 

WOODEN DOOR SLIDING FOLDING 

Slifo sliding door system is ideal for opening up dining and entertaining areas in homes, restaurant, hotel and 

resorts. Create an expansive look. Slifo System can be installed in two to eight wooden doors 

Set - SS (With Changable 

Pivot for Inside/Outside 

Opening Doors) 

(Set of 3pcs) 

with Handle Set - SS 

‘| a0 i cil 
* 2 * -_ 

c cn c a 
|) 2 ch 2 

| SF-SLIFO-01 | | SF-SLIFO-02 | | SF-SLIFO-03 | 

Top & Bottom Pivot Hinge | Intermediate Hinge Intermediate Hanger 

Set - SS (Set of 3pcs) 

| SF-SLIFO-04 | 

End Top & Bottom Roller 

Set -SS with Changable 

Pivot For Inside Outside 

Opening Doors (Set of 2pcs) 

| SF-SLIFO-05 | 

Hinge Set -SS Can Be 

Used in - Place of Slifo - 10 

For Fixing Door with 

Frame - (Jamb) 

SF-SLIFO-TR-02 | 2 Mtr 

SF-SLIFO-TR-03 | 3 Mtr 

F-SLIFO-TR-04 | 4 Mtr efes Peaiise SF-SLIFO-FB-01 | 200mm 
Aluminium Anodized Top Track SF-SLIFO-FB-02 | 300mm 

[ SF-SLIFO-FB-03 | 450mm 
SF-SLIFO-BT-02 | 2 Mtr — SF-SLIFO-FB-04 | 600mm 

SF-SLIFO-BT-03 | 3 Mtr Flush Tower Bolt for Internal Bolting 
SF-SLIFO-BT-04 | 4 Mtr 

Bottom Guide Aluminium Track with PVC Gasket 

(For Noise Cancellation & Smooth Movement) 

al Mh 
V i 

| SF-SLIFO-SEAL-01 | | SF-SLIFO-SEAL-02 | | SF-SLIFO-SEAL-03 | SF-SLIFO-FH-01 
Frame Seal (Per Mtr) Door Seal (Per Mtr) Track Seal (Per Mtr) Sliding Flush Handle 

HARDWARE ORDERING INFORMATION: 
2 PANELS 3 PANELS 4 PANELS 5 PANELS 

1. SF-SLIFO-01 - 1Set 1. SF-SLIFO-01 - 1Set 1. SF-SLIFO-01 - 1Set 41. SF-SLIFO-01- 1Set 

2. SF-SLIFO-02 -1Set 2. SF-SLIFO-02 - 1Set 2. SF-SLIFO-02 - 2Set 2. SF-SLIFO-02- 2Set 

3. SESLIFO.04 -1Set 3. SF-SLIFO-03- —1Set 3. SF-SLIFO-03-  1Set 3. SF-SLIFO-03- 2Set 
4. SF-SLIFO-TR-2 - 1Set (2 Mtr) 4. SF-SLIFO-06- —_1Set 4, SF-SLIFO-04- —- 1Set 4. SF-SLIFO-06- 1Set 

5. SF-SLIFO-BT-2 - 1Set (2 Mtr) 5. SF-SLIFO-TR-3- 1Pc (3 Mtr) 5. SF-SLIFO-06 - 1Set 5. SC-60-SN - 1Pc + Key Hole Cover 

6. SF-SLIFO-06 - 1Set 6. SF-SLIFO-BT -4- 1Set 6. SC-70-SN - 1Pc + Key Hole Cover 6. SF-SLIFO-TR - 4 - (4 Mtr) 
7. SF-SLIFO-FB-1 - 1Set 7. SF-SLIFO-FB -1- 1Set 7. SF-SLIFO-TR  -3- 1Set (3 Mtr) 7. SF-SLIFO- BT - 4 - (4 Mtr) 
8. SF-SLIFO-FB-3 - 1Set 8. SF-SLIFO-FB  -3- 2Set 8. SF-SLIFO-BT - 3 - 1Set (3 Mtr) 8, SF-SLIFO- FB - 1 - 2Set 
9. SC-61-SN - 1 Pc + Key Hole Cover 9. SC-70-SN - 1Pc + Key Hole Cover 9. SF-SLIFO-FB- - 1 - 2Set 9. SF-SLIFO-FB -3- 2Set 

410. Door and Frame seals as per door size (in Mtrs) 10. Door and Frame seals as per door size (in Mtrs) 10. SF-SLIFO-FB -3- 2Set 10. Door and Frame seals as per door size (in Mtrs) 
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11. Door and Frame seals as per door size (in Mtrs)
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IMP     RTED

Tracks 
SF-WSL-TR-1

SF-WSL-TR-2

Wardrobe Sliding Fittings

 

Wardrobe Sliding Fittings are hardware 
components used to install sliding doors 
in wardrobes and closets. Instead of using 
hinged doors that swing open, sliding 
systems allow the doors to move 
horizontally along a track, saving space 
and adding a sleek, modern look.

Load Capacity: Up to 50 kg per door

Smooth & Silent Operation
High-quality ball bearing rollers ensure effortless and 
quiet door movement.

Durable Construction
Heavy-duty steel and anodized aluminium components for 
long-lasting performance.
 
Top & Bottom Running System
Ensures perfect alignment and load distribution
reducing door sagging.

Modern Aesthetic
Sleek track design blends with all types of wardrobe finishes.

FEATURES:

SF-WSL-50

·  4x Top Rollers (2 per door)
·  4x Bottom Rollers (2 per door)
·  Door stoppers
·  Screws and accessories for installation
·  Floor guides for alignment

Components Included:

SF-WSL-TR-COVER

Wooden Sliding Fitting

2.4mtr

2.4mtr

2.4mtr

Finish: SS

SF-WSL-TR-1

SF-WSL-TR-2

SF-WSL-TR-COVER

3mtr

3mtr

3mtr

Finish: Matt Black

SF-WSL-TR-1

SF-WSL-TR-2

SF-WSL-TR-COVER

2.4mtr

2.4mtr

2.4mtr

Finish: Matt Black

SF-WSL-TR-1

SF-WSL-TR-2

SF-WSL-TR-COVER

3mtr

3mtr

3mtr

Finish: Matt Black



SAIJEX 
IMP-*RTED 

1045 

PANIC EXIT DEVICES 

SX-PED-01-SS 

Push Panic Exit Device with Locking Mechanism / Knob 

Material: SS-304, Finish: SS Matt 

* Compliance by ANSI, UL305 

Non Handed 

Door Width - 650-1000mm 

* Door Thickness- 50mm 

500 

SX-PED-02 

Push Panic Bar 

Finish: Silver Powder Coated 

* Certified by UI305, ANSI 

¢ ULListed 

Non Handed 

Material- Steel 

* Door Width - 650-1000mm 

Door Thickness- 50mm 

11
33
 

10
00
 

SX-PED-03A | with 900 mm Rod 

SX-PED-03B | with 1300 mm Rod 

Push Panic Bar For Double Door Locking system 

Finish: Silver Powder Coated 

* Certified by UL305,ANSI 

UL Listed 

¢ Non Handed 

¢ Material: Steel Lacquered 

Door Width - 650-1000mm 

¢ Door Thickness- 50mm 

Push Panic Bar (Fire Resistant) 

Material: SS-304 

Finish: SS Matt 

* Certified by UL305, ANSI 

*« Non Handed 

* Door Thickness- 50mm 

¢ UL Listed, Fire Rated 

¢ Door Width - 650-1000mm 

. 

1000 

——
7a
t 

Panic Bar (Bar Type) Left / Right 

Material : Steel Lacquered, 

Finish: SS Matt (Bar) / Sliver 

* Certified by EN 1125, EN 1634 

Handed Design 

Material- Steel 

* Door Width - 650-1000mm 

¢ Door Thickness- 50mm



PANIC EXIT DEVICES 

29 

SAIJEX 

12
0 

1000 

IMP RTED 

< SX-PED-06A | with 900 mm Rod 

: SX-PED-06B with 1300 mm Rod 

Panic Bar For Double Door Locking 

system (Bar Type) Left / Right 

Material: Steel Lacquered 

Finish: SS Matt (Bar) / Sliver 

* Certified by EN 1125, EN 1634 

¢ Handed Design 

11
33
 

¢ Material- Steel 

¢ Door Width - 650-1000mm 

Door Thickness- 50mm 

y 

|SX-PED-07-SS | 'SX-PED-07-BL | 
Panic Bar (Bar Type) Left / Right 

Material : Steel Lacquered, Finish: SS Matt (Bar) / Sliver 50 

¢ Pullman Latch & Lateral Latch Design 

¢ Modular Design 

¢ Suitability for use on Fire / Smoke Door-B 

* CE Marked, Fire Rated 

* EN 1125 & EN 1634 approved 52. - 

¢ Non Handed } mS 

* Door Width upto 1200mm 

* Door Thickness- 50mm 

Fs
 | 

'SX-PED-08-SS | 

Panic Bar For Double Door Locking 

system (Bar Type) Left / Right 

with 1300 mm Rod 

« Pullman Latch & Lateral Latch Design 

¢ Modular Design 143 

¢ Suitability for use on Fire / Smoke Door-B 

* CE Marked, Fire Rated 
* EN 1125 & EN 1634 appeared 

* Non Handed 

* 2 Lock Points 
* Door Width upto 1200mm 

* Door Thickness- 50mm 

PANIC BAR ACCESSORIES 

| SX-PED-CL-SS | 

Cylinder Lock 

Finish : SS 

———— 

SX-PED-LV-01-SS 

SX-PED-LV-01-BL 

Lever Handle with Lock (Fire Resistant) 

Material : SS-304 

Finish : SS Matt 

i 
Ps 

| 

q Ti/ & j 
—_ 

Ss 

BLACK |F 
| SX-PED-LV-02 | | SX-PED-DC-10 
Lever Handle Door Controller 

Finish : SS Finish : SS 
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SAIJEX 
IMP-*RTED 

TOILET PARTITION HARDWARE 

SX-TP-01 

(Black/Grey) 

Each Set Comprises of 2 Leg, 2 Hinge, 

1 Indicator Lock, 1 Door Knob, 1 Hook 

SX-TP-ACC-CLIP 

BLACK/PP 

L Connector (Pc) (Black/Grey) 

SX-TP-ACC-T | 

T Bracket for Pipe, (Black) 

SX-TP-ACC-13 

12/18mm Top Profile,(Black) 

SX-TP-ACC-10 

Hinge (Set), Black / Grey 

(Left / Right) 

| SX-TP-ACC-L | 

L Bend for Pipe,(Black) 

& 
SX-TP-ACC-14 

90° Corner Profile12/18mm(Black) 

an 

~@ { 

a 

SX-TP-ACC-15 

Door Flange Profile 

18mm, (Black) 
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SX-TP-ACC-16 

SX-TP-ACC-18 | 

Door Flange Profile 

12mm,(Black) 

Indicator Lock,(Black) 

SX-TP-ACC-11 

_BLACK/PP 

Top Support for Pipe 

(Black) 

SX-TP-ACC-LEG 

Support Leg, (Black) 

a“ 

SX-TP-ACC-17 

90 Corner Profile12/18mm (Black) 

| SX-TP-ACC-19 | 

Coat Hook, (Black) 

£ 
| SX-TP-ACC-12 

Wall to Pipe Bracket 

(Black) 

.. 
SX-TP-ACC-PIPE 

32mm Aluminium Pipe, (Black) 

SX-TP-ACC-23 

PC 
Door Knob, (Black) 

SX-TP-ACC-25 

Wall ‘U’ Channel,(Black) 2 Mtr 



TOILET PARTITION HARDWARE SAIJEX 
IMP*RTED 

te 
«a™ . 

|SX-TP-02-SS_| 
Stainless Steel 

Each Set Comprises of 2 leg, 2 Hinge, 

1 Indicator Lock, 1 Door Knob, 1 Hook 

&, 
a 

| SX-TP-ACC-SS-LEG | 

Leg,(Stainless Steel) 

ap, Ty ” 
a 

| SX-TP-ACC-SS-22-3 Mtr 

Top Profile / 3 Meter Suitable 

for 12/18 mm 

SX-TP-ACC-SS-KNOB 

SS Knob 

—_—_——_— 

—e 
— 

es 
| SX-TP-ACC-SS-T | 

T-Bracket (Stainless Steel) 

| SX-TP-ACC-SS-HINGE 

Hinge (Set),(Stainless Steel)(Left / Right) 

| SX-TP-ACC-SS-21 | 

Pipe to Partition Bracket 

(Stainless Steel) 

SX-TP-ACC-SS-20 | 
Wall to Pipe Bracket (Stainless Steel) 

i 

> u 
_SF-TP-ACC-SS-CLIP 

| SX-TP-ACC-SS-PIPE-3 Mtr | 

32mm Pipe (3 Meter) 

ry. 
| SX-TP-ACC-SS-24 

Indicator Latch Pipe to Partition Bracket 

(Stainless Steel) 

| SF-TP-ACC-SS-L 

L Bracket (Stainless Steel) 

L Bracket (Stainless Steel) 

| SF-TP-ACC-SS-HOOK | SX-TP-ACC-26 
Wall ‘U’ Channel 

2 Mtr 18mm |Finish: SS 
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SAIJEX ANTI 

IMP-*RTED 

BACTERIAL WASHROOM GRAB BARS 

These specialized grab bars ensure a person to maintain balance while standing in a bathroom or wet area. These 

are mounted safe standing for people with disability or who have difficulty sitting down have balance problems or 
need help for rising from a seated position like elderly people or with medical problems. These also prevents slip and 
fall in bathrooms 

ee 
a 

" SF-ABGB-01 | 

Lift-up Support Grab Bar 

with SS Base Plate, 

L = 600x35mm 

SF-ABGB-05A-400mm 

SF-ABGB-05B-500mm 

Bathroom Grab Bar (SS) 

SF-ABGB-09 | 

Retractable Hanging Seat 

for use in Shower area (330x315mm) 

145 

SF-ABGB-02 |SF-ABGB-03 | 
Support Grab Bar Back and Front Support Grab Bar 

L = 600x35mm L = 600x35mm 

4, 

. i 

=, ( ) ) 

L rae 

\ a 
*% 

SF-ABGB-06 | SF-ABGB-07 
135° Bathroom Handrail Shower Handrail 

L-450mm, 450mm L-102mm, 500mm 

| SF-ABGB-10 | 

Burmese teak wood shower retractable seat SS-304 frame 

(380x340mm) 

SF-ABGB-04A-300mm 

SF-ABGB-04B-400mm 

SF-ABGB-04C-500mm 

SF-ABGB-04D-600mm 

Grab Bar Handle 

| SF-ABGB-08 
Closestool Handrail 



DOOR HARDWARE 

EN 1135 
CERTIFIED 

certifire c€ ms 
: 

SF-2BB-FR433/533 

offs 
opis 
& a 

ail 

Ss MATT BLACK 

| & 
ANTIQUE BRASS GOLD ROSE GOLD 

FINISH CODE & SIZE 

SS 

Matt Black O 
On

 

SF-2BB-FR433 
Antique Brass 

102 mm x 3mm x 3mm 
Gold / Rose Gold 

$8304 (SS) 

SF-2BB-FR533 
127 mmx 3mm x 38mm 

*eWith 

Box Packing Per Pc Matching 

Screws 
Per Pc 

IMP‘ RTED 

hy op a 
‘ay 

a, m 

SF-DST-01 | SN SF-DST-01 AB/ BLACK SF-DST-01 | GOLD/ RG 

Door Stopper (Magnetic) Door Stopper (Magnetic) Door Stopper (Magnetic) 

—=—— 4 7 ly 

ww . a i” ‘. 
P ¢ < 

9, | 

SF-DST-02 SF-DST-03-SS | SF-DE-01-SS 

Floor Mounted Door Stopper Door Stopper (Magnetic) SF-DE-01-AB 
Finish: SS Finish: SS SF-DE-01-BLACK 

160° Door Viewer, Finish: SS/AB/BLACK 

DOOR GUARD —_IMP@RTED 
Sl 1G 

iy! aa 
z ic 

«4 oe : 
A= - 

SF-DG-02-SS 

SF-DG-02-AB SF-DG-03-SS 

SFDG-01-SS SF-DG-02-SG SF-DG-03-AB 
OFADEX ENE Door Guard (Concealed) Door Chain 

Door Guard (Buckle Type) Finish: SS / AB / Satin Gold Finish: SS / AB 
Finish: SS / AB 
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SAIJEX 

SIGN PLATE 

IMP-*RTED 

oe 

YR 

es og 

————— 

= 

Finish: CP/SS (35mm) 
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DOOR HARDWARE 

Finish: SS (55mm) 

SSB-111-Big 

Finish: AB/EB (120mm S, 200mm B)



DROP DOWN/DOOR SEAL 

ADVANTAGES OF 
DOOR SEALS 

ADVANTAGES OF DOOR SEALS 

For the easy functioning of the doors 
and windows, there should be gaps 

between the edges of the frame and 
the sill, but these gaps can allow the 

®) & 
No Sound No Water 

UNDERSTANDING THE PROBLEM 

To quote an instance, the heat loss 

from an unsealed home through 
gaps around doors and windows is 

around 12%. 

& G 
No Insect 

SAIJEX 

@ 
No Smoke 

IMPARTED 

No Light 

SOLUTION TO THE PROBLEM 

By using Selex sealing system which 

seals these gaps and works against 
intrusion and leakage. Works on all 

No Dust 

invasion of dust, insects, noise, 

water, and air drafts. 

DROP DOWN SEALS 

hy 

SX-DD-01 (Non-Visible) 

750mm (Can be cut upto 635mm) 

820mm (Can be cut upto 635mm) 

915mm (Can be cut upto 800mm) 

1000mm (Can be cut upto 800mm) 

1200mm (Can be cut upto 1000mm) 

doors and windows without hindering 
the normal routine and use. And can 

be easily installed. 

DOOR SEALS 

SX-DS-01 

SX-DS-01 

Back Door BRUSH Seal for 

Wooden Doors to avoid sound, 

noise, air, dust infiltration 

inside room. 

1 Mtr 

1.2 Mtr 

= SX-DS-02 

SX-DS-02 

Back Door Rubber Seal for Wooden 

1 Mtr 

1.2 Mtr 
19rem 

tne 

1Sen 

32mm 

SX-DD-02 (With side colar Non-Visible) 

915mm (Can be cut upto 800mm) 

1000mm (Can be cut upto 800mm) 

1200mm (Can be cut upto 1000mm) 

Doors to avoid sound, noise, air, 

dust infiltration inside room. special 

silicone rubber used for long life 

BRUSH SEALS (SELF ADHESIVE) 

=) 

SX-DD-03 (Visible Type - Brown) 

915mm (Can be cut upto 800mm) 

1000mm (Can be cut upto 800mm) 

1200mm (Can be cut upto 1000mm) 

| SF-Brush-01-9 mm | 

Brown | White | 6 mtr Roll 

| SF-Brush-02-15 mm 
Brown | White | 6 mtr Roll 

SELF ADHESIVE BRUSH SEAL. 

The Soft Fibres / Woolpile will not 

scratch the opp. surface while 

sealing entry to outside elements. 

Suitable for swing, Sliding 

doors. can be stick to any 

soft surface. 
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SAIJEX 
GAP SEALS 

IMP*RTED 

9mm 

> wo, 

LI 
3.8mm 

SF-GAP-01 - 5*8 mm 

Brown / White 

EPDM Gap Seal to be installed with a 

fine groove in wood. Available in roll of 

50 mtr each 

5.5mm 

€ 
E 
Ww 
[<e} 

6.7mm 

*Self Adhesive 

SF-GAP-03 - 5.5 mm 

RoundEPDMGap Seal to be installed with 

a self adhesive on wood. Available in roll 

of 50 mtr each 

DOOR GAP SEAL/EPDM SEALS 

SF-GAP-02A SF-GAP-02B SF-GAP-02C 

4.5mm _}< SE >| <_8mm_, 

E 
Ee Ee 
= = 

(o>) 

<>) 
3.8mm 3.8mm Tonth 

Brown / White 

SF-GAP-02A - 4.5mm 

SF-GAP-02B - 6 mm 

SF-GAP-02C - 8 mm 
6
m
m
 

12mm 

*Self Adhesive 

SF-GAP-04- 6/12 mm 

Oval Silicon Gap Seal to be installed with 

a self adhesive on wood. Available in roll 

of 50 mtr each 

EPDM SEALS (SELF ADHESIVE SEALS) 

| SX-E-Seal-6 mtr | 
White, Brown 

| SX-E-Seal-150 mtr | 
Brown 
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9mm 

5
.
5
m
m
 

0. 

Round EPDM Gap Seal to be installed with a 

fine groove in wood. Available in roll of 

50 meter each 

| 12mm | 

*Self Adhesive 

| SF-GAP-05-12 mm | 

Self-Adhesive Corner Gap Seal to be 

installed on wood from 2 sides at corner. 

Available in length of 2400 mm each pc 

9mm 
<——_» 

| SX-D-Seal-6 mtr | | SX-P-Seal-6 mtr | | SX-I-Seal-6 mtr | 

White, Brown Brown 

| SX-D-Seal-100 mtr | 
Brown 

White, Brown



® 

ANTI SKIDPROTETCTION BUFFERS /FLOOR TAPES SAIJEX 

IMP*RTED 

Silicon Bumpers For Furniture Like Chairs Tables Etc, Super Effective, Self Sticking, No Drilling Involve, Diy Product Mostly 

Used For Wooden Furniture, Glass Etc 

FELT BUFFER (SELF ADHESIVE) 

SF-FP-S15-15mm-50 PCS 

SF-FP-S25-25mm-18 PCS 

SF-FP-R38-38mm-8 PCS | 

Square / Brown Felt Round / Brown Felt 

SILICON BUFFER 

om mt ay 
@SAFEX | 

) = 
Fa. 

Sete ‘ SF-SILICON-S15-15mm-50 PCS SF-SILICON-R16-16mm-32 PCS 

~~, ‘< 2 sf * fe I Nyaa te ie ix “| SF-SILICON-S25-25mm-18 PCS SF-SILICON-R25-25mm-18 PCS 

x oe hast on 2 aan Wee 9? Square / Black Silicon Round / Black Silicon 

ANTI SKID TAPES 

Anti Slip Tape A Self Adhesive Plastic Carrier Impregnated With Aluminum Oxide Or Silicon 

Particles To Provide A Slip Resistant Surface. Provide A Consistent Co-efficient Of Fraction 

With Easy Insulation. Economical And Easy To Install. Use Full For Ramps, Playgrounds, 

Pools, Stairways, Work Area, Machine Shop, Wet Floors Etc. 

Transparent (Bathroom) 

20x380 mm, 6 Pcs 

SF-AST-05 

50mm x 5 Mtr 

Black & Yellow 

SF-AST-06 SF-AST-07 

25mm x 5 Mtr 50mm x 5 Mtr 

vY 
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SAIJEX 
IMP-*RTED 

HOTEL LOCK SYSTEM 
Adopting encrypted, stable intelligent card as its key, it incorporates high microcomputer technology, electro-mechanical technology, 

advanced mechanical processing techniques and perfect surface finish techniques as an integral whole, and takes various users' 

requirements into consideration, it can completely adapt the complexity of different situations, and it is of significant meaning to strengthen 

the management and improve the safety of hotels. 

iT} 

es 

LOCK FEATURES 

Lock latches meet international standard, safety and 

reliability. 

Special grade micro motor for reliable operation with 

low power consumption. 

Inner real time clock; guest card will terminate 

automatically at checkout time; the staff card can be 

set for limited duration according to the shifts which 

can be more than one. 

Lock can be opened by various types of cards and 

mechanical key in case of dead batteries or any 

other emergency. 

The lock can record the latest 200 entries (including 

unlocking by mechanical key, Card or door not 

properly closed etc.) in order to check and print. 

Through Authorization card, the settings of the 

whole lock system can be modified quickly and 

easily without the need of opening the lock to reset 

thus effectively enhancing the safety of hotel door 

locks. 
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HOTEL LOCK SYSTEMS 

The lock can be operated for about 200 times even 

after the low battery indication. 

Lock can be dead-bolted from inside eliminating the 

need of door chain. 

Lock gives visual and acoustic response to every input 

signal for easy operation & troubleshooting. 

Guest card replacement function: Guest card issued 

later makes the previous one invalid automatically, 

which simplifies the operation process. 

Various management cards include - time correction 

card, installation card, check out card, backup card, 

lost reporting card, cancel lost reporting card, etc. 

Various door opening cards include - guest card, 

general card, emergency card, building-use card, 

floor-use card, office card, etc. 

* Please consult your local dealer for price
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HOTEL LOCK SYSTEMS SAIJEX 

IMP*RTED 

SHL-10 
FEATURES 

304# stainless steel reader, (is) Proximity latest Mi-fare technology, 

handle and collar. fast and stable 

. With SS-304 die casting 
Backup mechanical key. latch and deadbolt. 

= Low power alarm, guest card im, User friendly software, easy to 
can still open the door. use and management. 

Hidden cylinder 
ensures the security 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

@ Mechanism: 304# reader, front / back panel and handle 

BLACK NICKEL 

e@ Unlock way: Mifare card or mechanical key 

@ Power Supply: 4xAA alkaline battery (DC6v) 

@ Working Temperature :-20-45 degree 

@ Working humidity: 20-95% 

@ Suitable door thickness: 45-65mm 

PVD GOLD 

SHL-20 
FEATURES 

304# stainless steel reader, Proximity latest Mi-fare technology, 

handle and collar. fast and stable 

f~ ’ 

. With SS-304 die castin 
——— Backup mechanical key. latch and deadbolt. ° 

Low power alarm, guest card in| User friendly software, easy to 
’ can still open the door. use and management. 

| 

a 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

a __ @ Mechanism: 304# reader, front / back panel and handle 

— e@ Unlock way: Mifare card or mechanical key 

@ Power Supply: 4xAA alkaline battery (DC6v) 

e@ Working Temperature :-20-45 degree 

@ Working humidity: 20-95% 

Wes. e@ Suitable door thickness: 45-65mm 
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SAIJEX HOTEL LOCK SYSTEMS 

IMP‘*RTED 

304# stainless steel reader, (is) Proximity latest Mi-fare technology, 

handle and collar. fast and stable 

; . With SS-304 die casting 
Backup mechanical key. latch and deadbolt. 

mm) Low power alarm, guest card User friendly software, easy to 
can still open the door. use and management. 

——<—— 

PVD GOLD BLACK NICKEL 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

© Working Temperature :-20-45 degree 

@ Working humidity: 20-95% 

e Available door thickness: 30-65mm 

SATIN ANTIQUE 

@ Unlock way: Mifare card or mechanical key 

e Audit trial: 990 latest records include the mechanical key 

SHL-ACC-ESS10 
ENERGY SAVING SWITCH 

SHL-ACC-EC10 
ELEVATOR CONTROL 
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SHL-ACC-WR10 
WALL READER 

SHL-ACC-ENC 
ENCODER



HOTEL LOCK SYSTEMS 

MiFARE CARD 

XN / 

SHL-ACC-MC10 
MiFARE CARD 

DATA EXTERACTION CARD 

NX / 

SHL-ACC-DEC 
DATA EXTRACTION CARD 

FEATURES 

Cards uses Mifare technology manufactured by PHILIPS which is 

superior to magnetic & RFID Cards. 

Card Works at 13.56 MHz which enables it to carry more 

information with more security. 

Data Cards can extract upto last 80 entries from the lock almost 

eliminating the need of expensive data collecting devices. 

Time of keeping data: More than 100 entries 

Hotel-Lock Management Software 

SA\pE X 
IMP-*RTED 

NX SS 

SHL-ACC-SOFTWARE 
HOTEL LOCK MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE 

(— >) 

XX 

SHL-ACC-LCD 
HAND HELD LCD DEVICE 

Environmental temperature: Between -40° to 85° C 

One Mifare S50 card is equivalent to 16 RFID cards. Therefore in 

a hotel, the user can achieve access control, elevator control, 

AJ-TAS and consumption management with one all-purpose card. 

The Card is a multipurpose card and can be used for a total of 16 

different applications at any single time, such as opening door 

locks, storing consumption in a restaurant and many other Hotel 

activities 

SAFEX LOCK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM is simple to use, fast, stable and suitable for different grades 

hotels. This system is developed on the basis of the management experience of a lot of hotels 

worldwide. The main functions are :check in, check out, change room, extend stay, issue/disable 

various kinds of function cards, staff management, permission management, report management: 

issue card records, unlock records, check in records, maintenance records, handset management 

and so on. This software is highly reliable for use with hotel locks and it supports the USB reader. 

System Requirements 

e 32 or 64 bit version of Windows 8/7 / VISTA/ XP operating system 

e Optical Disk Drive 

e One spare USB port 

e Display Resolution of 800x600 or higher 

154



(AIR HINGE PROFILE) 

WARDROBE PROFILE SHOWER PROFILE 

Telescopic Sliding | Synchronize System | Swing Door | SLIM Wardrobe | SLIM Shower 
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